/
tailed Attndence Report

In iD

From Date: 28-Apr-11

To Date: 28/4/11

Block

Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn
28-Apr-11 %15 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30
28-Apr-11 915 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL CIV CO 300 17:30
28-Apr-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30
28-Apt-11 920 4575 D.Vijay HAM PAI MA 0 17:30
28-Apr-11  9:20 4569 ENarasimha HAM  PAI MA 0 17:30
28-Apr-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30
28-Apr-11  9:40 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
28-Apr-11  9:40 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
28-Apr-11 940 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30
28-Apr-11  9:45 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
28-Apr-11 945 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
28-Apr-11  9:30 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30
28-Apr-11  9:50 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30
28-Apr-11  10:00 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-1i
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-t1
27-Apr-11
27-Apr-11

In

9:15
915
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
930
9:30
9:30
9:335
9:35
9:35
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:41

Ib
4605
4008
4606
4006
4575
4569
4413
4411
4412
4415
4416
4414
4422
4424
4269
4268

From Date: 27-Apr-11

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage
Rama Krishna RMK ELE MA 250
Balu MAN EAR MH 185
DKarunakar KMR ELE MA 250
Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165
D.Vijay HAM PAl MA 0
ENarasimha HAM PAI MA 0
Satish YGR  PAl MA 225
Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300
Kumar YGR PAl MA 225
Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225
Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225
Suresh YGR  PAl MA 225
BD Yadagiri YGR PAI MA 225
Raj Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225
Ammuin DNL  CIV FH 130
R.Madhav Rac DNL  CIV CcO 300

E Certified by:
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17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
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17:30
17:30
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To Date: 27/4/11

Attn Block Payment Amount
A )ﬂ’ 250
A CA /D;{ 185
¥C Do 250
t/cq 2/69}./ 165
,,é i1/ByV 0
CA  Nil/ByV 0
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11
26-Apr-11

In

930
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:40
2:40
.40
0:45
9:45
945
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51

iD

4007
4008
4006
4009
4268
4269
4605
4606
4575
4567
4411
4414
4412
4413
4416
4422
4415
4419
4424

Name
Laxmii
Balu
Kausalya
G balu
R.Madhav Rao
Ammulu
Rama Krishna
D.Karunakar
D.Vijay
Shiva Kumar
Yadagiri
Suresh

Kumar

Satish
Pramod

BD Yadagirt
Prabhakar
Ajy

Raj Kumar

“From Date: 26-Apr-11

Cont  Type
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
MAN EAR
DNL CIV
DNL CIvV
RMK ELE
KMR ELE
HAM  PAl
HAM  PAI
YGR  PAI
YGR  PAI
YGR  PAI
YGR  PAI
YGR  PAI
YGR  PAI
YGR  PAI
YGR  PAI
YGR  PAI

SkiHl
FH
MH
FH
MH
Co
FH
MA
MA
MA
MH
HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage
165
185
165
185
300
130
250
250

0

0
300
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
13:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30
17:30

To Date: 26/4/11

Attn Block Payment Amount
jffg:giggg:lﬂj)ept“ 165
CA€Z Dept 185
‘(/r’E;A ‘:ii::::i 165
{)/’E;‘ jg;pt”’ 185
A CA ;;yan” 300
;(r’E;Q P 130
,k’fi& ept. T 250
0.5-CA f 125
‘,J”f;— NikBy V
ATA 7 Job Work 300
ACa //{Work 225
yCa € oWk 225
,/r’Eii Jets Work 225
) //3 Work 225
:I:gg A5 Work 25
3¢ e Work 225
3¢ o6 Work 225
,Jf’iE; o5 Work 225

29 April, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date; 25-Apr-11  To Date: 25/4/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out At;‘/Block Payment Amount
~T CA

25-Apr-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 /Bp(‘ 165
25-Apr-11  9:15 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 JAA )C( 165
25-Apr-11  9:15 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH - 185 17:30 % B;pk/ 185
25-Apr-11  9:20 4009 G balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 J CA }ept/ 185
25-Apr-11 9220 4268 RMadhavRac DNL CIV cO 300 17:30 l/( }ul/ 300
25-Apr-11  9:20 4269 Ammauln PNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 1/5/ /Depl/ 130
25-Apr-11  9:25 4575 D.Vijay HAM PAI MA 0 1730 /\6 XhH-ByV 0
25-Apr-1l  9:25 4560 ENarasimha HAM PAI  MA 0 17:30 A/D ; ' 0
25-Apr-11 925 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 /I/CA 250 "
25-Apr-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 1‘)/CA 225
25-Apr-11 9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 )/CA 225
25-Apr-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR  PAi MA ' 225 17:30 /1/CA 225
25-Apr-11  9:35 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 1735 m 225
25-Apr-11  9:35 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 ‘}/C 225
25-Apr-11  9:35 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 b1 CA 225
25-Apr-11 955 4424 Raj Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 Jé‘\ 25
25-Apr-11 9:55 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 360 1730 }/ 300
25-Apr-11  14:00 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 250 1730 125

Certifisy by:

4-______.J
Proigot Manager/Engg.
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 23-Apr-11

To Date: 23/4/11

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment A.mount
23-Apr-11  9:05 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIv FH 130 17:30 (I/CA («B‘fmt/ 130
23-Apr-11  9:05 2358 Rahcemunisha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /x/CA Dept” 165
23-Apr-11  9:05 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 }?} )ep‘t" 185 .-
23-Apr-11  9:05 2801 P Srilatha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 Yy c /Dcpt/ 165
23-Apr-11  9:05 4015 M Saritha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 )% /Dept/ ' 165
23-Apr-11  9:05 4016 DVenkanna MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 A CA T Dept 185
23-Apr-11  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 J/C Ppept.”' 185
23-Apr-11  9:.05 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 k}% .I?/epl/- 165
23-Apr-11  9:05 4268 R.Madhav Rac DNL  CIV cO 300 17:30 /2& ;th/ ) 300 .
23-Apr-11 905 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 C Dept. 185
23-Apr-11 %10 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 % Dept™ 250
23-Apr-11  9:10 4575 D.Vijay HAM  PAI MA 0 17:30 A D (_/Nﬂ’/ﬁyv
23-Apr-11 910 4567 ShivaKumar HAM PAI  MH 0 1730 2/15 T SRy V. 0
23-Apr-11 920 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 )/CA . ork 225
23-Apr-11  9:20 4606 DXarunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 ,1/ ca D¢ T250
23-Apr-11 920 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 CA ‘T/'w:/ 225
23-Apr-11 9:20 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAlL MA 225 17:30 * {l/C - m 225
23-Apr-i1  9:20 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 /‘//{; ﬁtk 225
23-Apr-11 920 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAJ MA 225 1730 B Job Work 225
23-Apr-11 9:20 4424 Raj Kumar YGR  Pal MA 225 17:30 :léf\( _/J{b:WiS'rk 225
23-Apr-i11  9:20 4558 U.Gopi YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 C J,ob‘iv‘ork 225
23-Apr-11 920 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 /lé V.lﬁ[ork 300

Certitied by: e e e,
N
Project Manager/Engg. [ Lyaniity
: PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ) ' '
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 22-Apr-11 To Date: 22/4/11 WQL

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
22-Apr-11  9:05 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 é)/ 250
22-Apr-11  9:05 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 : - 165
22-Apr-11 905 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 185
22-Apr-11  9:05 2801 P SriLatha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 165
22-Apr-11  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 185
© 22-Apr-11  9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 165
22-Apr-11  9:05 4268 R.Madhav Rac DNL CIV CcO 300 17:30 300
22-Apr-11  9:05 4269 Ammulu DNL  CHV FH 130 17:36 130
22-Apr-11  9:05 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 185
22-Apr-11  9:10 4575 D.Vijay HAM  PAI MA 0 1730 /l?()
22-Apr-11 9:10 4567 ShivaKumar HAM  PAI MH 0 17:30
22-Apr-I1 9:20 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
22-Apr-11 920 4412 Xumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
22-Apr-11  9:20 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA ) 225 1730
22-Apr-11 920 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 1730
22-Apr-11 - 9:20 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
22-Apr-11 920 4424 Raj Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
22-Apr-11 920 4558 U.Gopi YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30
22-Apr-11 920 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30
22-Apr-11  9:25 4606 D.Karnnakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30
22-Apr-11  13:60 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 250 17:30
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date  22/4/11 To Date:  28/4/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Eaf’f}_l Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MH (6 detail records) . Sum 13
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G Manyem_ (Earth Worl (12 deta Sum 26
Contractor Name ARamulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) i Sum 1
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (2 detail rec Sum 1
Confractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Surhmary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (9 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (9 detail r Sum 12
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker 8kill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail r Sum
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (5 detai Sum
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (6 detai Sum
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
T -
, T pertitied by - ‘
ril, 2011 Co R . 7._7P.ag.g_1~o£ 2
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (12 detail record Sum
Grand Total

m—

2 spaPage 2082 5D i
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report  From: 22/4/11 ~ To: 28/4/11 '

InwardNo  Date Time Supplier  Category  ItemDesc —  Size _ Quantity Units__Brand  DCNo V. No  Del. By Receivedb
30 mw->@ ) E_ka\ﬂaaoa t\wguaa Avm«m E\E_Sz. _uﬁmwﬁ_ﬁ\.mo‘oﬁ@\ i
31 Nwﬂbﬁd\ 1530 Om ﬁwﬂﬂ .&E@.ﬁvmn cutter .nx.&\ w\z_w%w m%?\\wm.océ
ﬂw\imcﬁz-: 331 .\Oa\mmao@\\\.. M%ﬁﬂ 2" ro\:ﬁw« . .mw\_w__mp Purshatha— 1y .
-ApEll16:00 Es%_. Ele_- ubelight .\\. 2 ‘ m\z&.\ y Bike— Mangj—"* "SEcurity
\ww- =T1 ﬁ\nma\ Prafit-Safiitary . .\.%_muw N%_.ﬁ\ M\Zow 5393  APIRXA46— Shiva—" Security :
u-\\éN:\ 17:0t" Praful Safiitary .CP Angle Stopcock Ew. S AP Shive— Gourity m
26-Apr-11 _m“oo QOm Traders .R?Wﬁ_wox Ay I Nos.. -.H\Amw\ w% ?ﬂ.m:onrw\bno:_.:w :
%. Nm,>u7_._\a2 Om Tradees— \M@_mgcn Tape .\S\\iﬂﬂ\ 1 - By Bike—Plrshotha  Security .
] 5 .

,E%\E Bike  Purshotha Security ™~

34 _26-Apr-11  16:02 Om Traders %g
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 29/4/11 To: 55/
Contractor Name : G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for '"Payment Type' = Dept. (19 detail records) . Sum 3315

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G Manyem (Earth Work) (19 detait reco  Sum 3315 1

Contractor Name Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work ( vood wevk ) 1500 / —
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (4 detail recor Sum

o |
830 ~

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 0 {50 / —
Summary for *Confractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (6 detail record  Sum

Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for '‘Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 2880
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (13 detail records  Sum 2880 (
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept. )

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1250
Summary for 'Conitractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum 1250 (’

Contractor Name M D Mehboob ( welding)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob ( welding ) {1 detail reco  Sum

Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Suin

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krislina (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum

3

‘E’ 560 -

1250
1250 ¢

- Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (30 detail records) Sum N ~12 a3 / —
Surmmmary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadaciri (Painter) (36 detail records) Sum

Grand Total

16900

Curtified by:

Trinet Manager/Engg.
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Mar-1  To Date: 10/3/11

Date In ID Name Cont  Type SKll  Wage Out Attn ock  Pay Amount
[0-Mar-11  9:20 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 O/C;\ {Bep*m‘ 165
10-Mar-11 920 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 ;/CA( /opt/ 165
10-Mar-11 920 2801 PSriLatha  MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /)}éz <, 165

10-Mar-11 920 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 foF. Bt. 185
10-Mar-11 9221 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 /{}A Dept. 250
10-Mar-11 921 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 / €D, 18
10-Mar-11 925 4269 Ammulu DNL Qv FH 130 17:30 Pt
10-Mar-11 ~ 9:25 4268 R.MadhavRac DNL CIV  CO 300 17:30 c “pépt, ’
10-Mar-11  9:25 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU  MA 250 17:30 CA bt.
10-Mar-11 930 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 / Deft. 250
10-Mar-11  9:30 4414 Suresh YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 % “Tob Work 225
[0-Mar-11 930 4413 Satish YGR PAI  MA 25 17:30 /léx énb.ﬂq& 225
10-Mar-11 930 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 )@ Job 225
e e T T =
§ Croviad by i
Certified by: i
'y g
e " . %
Project Manager/Engg.  lemrmerdo : i
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Mar-1  To Date: 9/3/11
1

Date In [ £3) Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn ock Payment Amount
09-Mar-t1  9:20 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 %’ 130
09-Mar-11  9:20 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV CcO 300 17:30 CA 300
09-Mar-11 920 4605 Rama Krishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 //CA 250
09-Mar-11 9:25 4606 D Karunakar KMR  ELE MA 250 17:30 /l/C 250
09-Mar-11  9:25 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 1730 '/ 250
09-Mar-11 930 4534 Durga Prasad DRP MPL CO 0 17:30 %A 0
09-Mar-11  9:30 4535 Mahesh DRP MPL MA 0 17:30 b_ B 0
09-Mar-11 9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 ) C 225
09-Mar-11  9:35 4419 Ajy YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 A CA 225
09-Mar-11  9:35 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 }éﬁ 225
09-Mar-11  9:35 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 % 2
09-Mar-11  9:35 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 )X 225
09-Mar-11  10:00 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % 18 \
09-Mar-11 10:00 2801 P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 ﬁi 16
09-Mar-11  10:00 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 /l/C_A . 165
09-Mar-11  10:05 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 21/(3 pt. 165
09-Mar-11  10:05 4008, Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /4 /Depl/ 185
09-Mar-1F  10:05 2358\ Raheemunisha MAN EAR ¥H 165 17:30 /l/C /Wpt/ 165
09-Mar-11 10:05 4172 Sfilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 < % /De( 165

/

D e rea
Certified by:

Quality Quantity M
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08 Mar-1  To Date: 8/3/11 ¢"

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type SKilE  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
08-Mar-11  9:15 4269 Ammuln DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 (l/C w/lﬁ:.m 130
08-Mar-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 )é ept. 165
08-Mar-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV CO 300 17:30 )/C )em/ 300
08-Mar-11  9:20 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 ZK/CQ "}p‘/ 165
08-Mar-11 920 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % /D/ 185
08-Mar-11  9:20 4009 G balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 j/Ci t. 185
08-Mar-tl 925 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 ﬁ " Dept. 250
08-Mar-11  9:25 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 1730 }/CA }zpt/ 250
08-Mar-11  9:25 2801 PSriLatha  MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 1/C’A )e( 165
08-Mar-11  9:40 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 25¢ £7:30 k/CA < pt. 250
08-Mar-11  9:40 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 rc Mk 225
08-Mar-11 940 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 CA ] ork 225
08-Mar-11  9:45 4414 Swresh YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 }/6& ] ork 225
08-Mar-11 ~ 9:45 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 %\ M 225
08-Mar-11 945 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 WA Work 225
08-Mar-11 10:00 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP MPIL. cO 0 1730 l/ﬁ (N-i-HByV 0
08-Mar-11  10:00 4535 Mahesh DRP MPL MA 0 1730 I/B/ W 4]

Certified by:

| Quality Guantit | T

_ , \{)_49 1 Project Manager/Engg.
’“*//Ap’%/ o 12 | | PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Mar-1  To Date: 7/3/11
'

Date In b Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Mar-1F %15 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 é/C ?@p‘( 130
07-Mar-11  9:15 4006 Kavsalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 }/Ci P,epf 165
07-Mar-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV CO 300 17:30 _,l/ J'Pcpt/ 300
07-Mar-il 920 40069 G balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /}C‘: {Depf 185
07-Mar-11 920 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /?A }e{ll’ ‘ 185
07-Mar-11  9:20 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 _/Bé’ﬁ 165
07-Mar-11 925 4606 D.Karunakar KMR  ELE MA 250 17:30 !;:: ))ept. 250
07-Mar-11 925 2801 P SriLatha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 CA _/Bc’pt. 165
07-Mar-11 925 4605 Rama Krishna RMK  ELE MA 250 17:30 ]/»A Dept.- 250 .
07-Mar-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 I/CA ﬁmk 225¢
07-Mar-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR PAl ~ MA 225 17:30 L,1/C ~Job-Work 225 \
07-Mar-t1  9:30 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 % ] ork 300
07-Mar-11  9:35 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA 225 17330 P, C ek Work 7225
07-Mar-1t  9:35 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 }/C& ‘:/Job—Werk 225
07-Mar-11  9:35 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 4 ——ept. 250
07-Mar-11  9:40 4419 Ajy YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 f)C;i

Jobkwwf/' 225

g
o
3 & do Gl

Certified by:
i Project Manager/Engg.
' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

M ST\ TR TR N T A N S b A

L s e i d +

Quality Quamity

12 March, 2011 Page 1 of 1




(’T@BMW

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Mar-1  To Date: 5/3/11

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn//Block Payment Amount

- 05-Mar-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 cA /)ept/ 130
05-Mar-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CiV  CO 300 17:30 CA - )ept/ 300

05-Mar-11  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 1/( “)@p/ 165
05-Mar-11  9:20 4009 G balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 }K /Dcp/ 185
05-Mar-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % M 185
05-Mar-11  $:20 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 ] -

05-Mar-11  9:25 4605 RamaKrishna RMK  ELE MA 250 17:30

05-Mar-11 925 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 17:30

05-Mar-11  9:25 280% P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30

05-Mar-11 930 4606 D Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30

05-Mar-11  10:00 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30

05-Mar-11  10:00 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730

05-Mar-11  [0:00 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PaAl HM 300 17:30

) 1
(o CHECKED

Cortified by: \!“

Quality Quantity
A3V ‘A
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i
1.

3
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i PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 04-Mar-1  To Date: 4/3/11
B 1
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage QOut Attn ock Payment Amount

N 04-Mar-11  9:15 4269 Ammuiu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 C T 130
04-Mar-E]1  9:15 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 lé }Z:? ) 165
04-Mar-11  9:15 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV CO 300 17:30 (W /Dem/ 300
04-Mar-11 920 4009 G bdaln MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % }ept/ 185
04-Mar-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 Ca )ept/ 185
04-Mar-11 920 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 rc )ep’\/ 165 -
04-Mar-11  9:25 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 C ))cpt/ 250
04-Mar-1F  9:25 2801 P Sri Latha MAN  EAR FH 165 17:30 C ‘-Dcp( 165
04-Mar-11  9:40 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 IC zéeﬁ'Work 225
0d-Mar-11  9:40 4412 Kumar YGR  PAL MA 225 1730 ﬁ ‘Aﬁb'- Work 225
04-Mar-i1  9:40 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 4/} /sz-WOrk 300
04-Mar-11 945 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 - JebWork 225
04-Mar-1F 945 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 "I/:e/ ;lolrWork 225
04-Mar-11 9:45 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 1730 C Dept. 250
04-Mar-11  10:00 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP  MPL CO 0 17:30 A ‘_:_M'—Z\é;rpv 0
04-Mar-11  10:00 4535 Mahesh DRP  MPL MA 0 1730 /l/A DBy 0

Certified by:

Duality Quantity H
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Ay, - ot \?/\D?)\\\ { Project Manager/Engg.
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 4/3/11 ToDate:  10/3/11
Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) S
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records} Sum 20
Worker Skill MH
Sumimary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for "Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 32
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber) _
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_Akshay (Plumber) (6 detai! records Sum 6
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill Cco
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detailr  Swm 12
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrb! Polishing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing} (6 d Sum 6
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician}
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum _ 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (S detai  Sum
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (6 detai Sum
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
12 March, 2011
CHECKED Certified by:
- L
Quality L Duantity .

' ‘ | project Manager/Engg.
,5_12&(/?,, IQ\‘Dg“] ’QA%%\}:{’&_QQNT BUHLDERS

PARAKOUNY BUILDERR )




Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work {9 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (9 detail records Sum
Grand Total

Certified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
' PAﬁﬁl}_ﬂgUNT BUILDERS

CHECKED

Quality § Quantity

12 March, 2011 Page 2 of 2




ca
EMR - General Materials Inward Table Report

- Date Time Supplier
04-Mar-11  12:00 Local Purchase

%\._m_o_ ‘_um,w.a._\th_._mwn

k)
Inwpid No

[
GO

888

8 -Mar-11  12:02 _JoCal Purchase

839~ paiar-11_- 18530 Stikege Outdoor
A o_é_.\:\ 18:3)-Sfikege OuidaBr
\\\%‘q 04-Mar-11  19:00 Veesamsetty Am
890 04-Mar-11  19:0] Veesamsetty Am
\m& 04-Mar-11 2 Veesamsg) m
- \a 04-MartTT  19:03 Veesamsetty Am
e\w@o\ _04-Mar-11  19:04 Veesamsetty Am

19:060
19:01

04-Mar-T'1
89 (4-Mar-11
“Mat-11  19:02
Mar-11  19:03
%ZE.E
Mar-1T 1905
04-Mar-11  19:06

04-Mar-11  19:00

Gangi Venkanna
Gangi Venkanna
Gangi Venkanna
Gangi Venkanna
%«:wmssm
Gangi Venkanna
Gangi Venkanna
Gangi Venkanna

N

i G

PN

,Mww\_ 04-Mar-11  [9:01 Gangi Venkanna
892" 04-Mar-11  19:02 Gangi Venkanna
8§92~ 04-Mar-11  19:03 om=‘,.\wm\<§r,m_\=_a
9 04-Mar-11 :04 Gangi Venkanna

259 o.A.Zp\:\”‘M”om Gangi Venkanna

04-Mar-11  19:06 Gangi Venkanna
3 04-Mars 19:00,_Head Office —

[9:00 Modi-Verfure (
894~ 0d-Mar-11—19:01_Medi g
\.‘wé-ﬁs\ 1730 Ml
#§96_ 05-fgit 19:00 Gangi Venkanne™
07Mar-11 1060 Oriantal Markett

\3\ 07-Mar-11  10:01 Oriantal Markett
: % 07-Mar-11  10:02 Oriantal Kmqnwnn.\\\\
k\ 07-Mar-

10:03 Oriantal Markett
Yo\ 07-Kfar-11
%97~ 07-Mar-11

W

10:04 Oriantal Markett

~ Category

From: 4/3/11

N Item Desc
Vir

T
opping Stick
g—“ﬂm Rope

Size

B armess Full
Bombay-Brooms w‘w\
et W) :

ipe-BAr Soap

g.ﬁx
Lappam Patty
-\Fmﬁ% etlow
Aﬂ#m\—bﬁm L&
..\%nvmq%%
ACE Paiat(8500) 29
.ﬁ\mmv_‘& for Primer
ior Paint
B

+

g

Ve

.h\;
F2\2
a.n\;

;

White J\Wm»\
% I3 80 No's

\%m&ﬂ ] \4
\_.%w )

E&nw Rk
ity

i %\EE\
Emaoam

%w_mow (180mtrs)

Wire

\wnm_aama Sheet

Turpentine Oil
Mg\»\:m\qmwz_
Tri M

It

To: 10/3/11

Quantity Units

Brand

PDCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
ByBike™ Rawt—  Security
ByBike. Rai— Security
Ty Bik Sesurity

By Bike Rayji—
Z&u‘a Vgnkatesh Becurity

45 >m.\&*&m\‘. Venkatesh  Security

%. AP13 Venkatesh— SETunty
0667 ARBX 46 Yénkatesh  Security
20667  APIIXN-46" Vemkatesh Security

0667~  AP13XA46 Vekatésh | Seeurity

0667 >1_uwn|mo Vepkatesh—Security
ot AP13X.46- Venkatestr™ Security
01 APIZX46 Venkaesh Security
% >_u_mb§.m\ <onwm@.mmlwwmn§<
ﬁ\.%_\\ AP13X 46 —¥erikatesh  Security
%191 API3X 46 . Venkatesh Seourity
mN\E\ " ARMSXTE Venkatesh Security
8191 .>2m.w\@\<o=§8ms Security
% ARI3%46 Venkatesh  Security
8100 API13X 36 Venkatesh  Sccurity
819 >_u_uvn§=rmﬁmmw\.wadﬂmq
m\_mo\\ AP13346 Venkatesh Security
8190 — >3w*%: Security
8190 AP13X46 Venkatesh Security
m"ﬂ AP13XA6— <o=w\mﬂnwr\|m3=_.=w
V\l\\kpv_%@\ﬁ:%mozzq
2917 By haud—" Manof—" Security

2917~ Byjand “Manoj  Security—
" Bypead™ Yadagirt Seourity
AP13X 46" Venksfesh Security
By wm._,mw\\ E@ﬂw\mﬁzaﬂw
- ByBike DurgaPras Security
-_..By Bike™ Durga Pras_ Security
R/1216 ByBike urga Pras  Security
R71316 ByBike  DurgaPras Security
R/ 121 By Bike | a.Pras, Security

4 10:05 Ori ett ’
. Cortified by: o
12 March, 2011 ]
Project Manager/Endg :
{ PARSREOUNT wcm..“..omm.m,,

NN

{Augiy)

Manager

R I rapirict- |




ward No . Date Time Supplier

12 March, 2011

Category  Item Desc

“Mar-11  10:06 Oriantal Markett
07-Mar-11  10:07 Oriantal Markett

07-Mar-11  10:08 Oriantat Markett CR

\Vﬂ\. 07-Mar-11 10:09 Oriantal Markett \m\mﬁ
07-Mar-11  10:10 Oriantal Market{ E.m

07-Mar-11 _4H0:10 Oriantal Markett @m&:\mam
07-Mar<Tl  10:11 Oriantal Markett M@\Fa Technique

89 07-Mar-11  10:12 Oriantal Markett tongate nastic

§ _08-MarTl 10:00-DRanakasiin Ele % Patty
08-Mar-11__-10:01 Dha alaxmi Ele—" ’ «Lap atty
899 0-M r i1:30 Sri %FEE‘.MWFQ\ orione Carpent grass

%\ |

BeaxY

W

Certified by:
& e
Project Manager/Engg.
Um.,,mm“,ﬁOCvS. m.im.ﬁwwﬁ

st e TR e

Quantity Units  Brand DC No
- R L1246
E_

i

R1T316

5

R/1216—

V. No  Del. By Received b
By Bjke~— Durga wmmm\\m\moﬁﬁw

ByBike  Durga Pras Security
By @u_W\a.\ Durga Pras  Security
By Bike Duyrga Pras Security

23 Nos R/1216 ByBi#¢  DurgaPras Security
© _1-Nos. RA216 BwHike ° DurgaPras Security
_1 Nos. E By-Bike ..,\'a\—:mm Pras Security
\_\._.E\. R L4216 By Bike— DurgZPras Sccurity
2. Nos, ByBike  DusgaPrd§ Security

“”c”m. % Durga-Pras Security
@\mm E\ By Autg—K Purshoth _Security -

LB o e

ty Quantity
Dt
it Y
i B

Page 2 of 2




PMR - Outward Report

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc
1H7 oa.%a\z 10:23——"Nitigiri Homes (Rampall Allaminivm Ladde

Certified by:

.

Project Manager/Engg.
' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

e AR A T

From: 4/3/11 To: 10/3/11

Item Size

Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b

1 ZE\. mmmo\ vaho..mvﬁu\ Anand " Harish

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name K.Raghu
Material Type Rate
Manure (CR) .0
Supplier Name Lamxi Narasimha Enterpris
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand (B) - VIJ 754
Supplier Name Modi Venture (Phase - I1)
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand {Cft) 0
Supplier Name Nilgiri Homes
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand in Cft 0
Supplier Name Robo Silicon Pvt Ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo Coarse Sand (In Tons 405.6
Robo Fine Sand (In Tons) 442
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate /
A0MM (H.C) (200Cf1) 13.52 \/
Baby Chips in cft 1213 /
Red Soil in Cft 12.48
Supplier Name SOB (Phase - 111)
Material Type
Stone dust in bags
Supplier Name Veerabadhra Swamy Enterp
Material Type

Solid Flyash Bricks ( 6")

Ceriitied byt
[N

project Manager/Engg.
' PARLMOUNT_BU!LQ;ERS

2 March, 2011 Page 1 of |




To: 10/3/11

From: 4/3/11 :
Amount pu\

PMR - Building Material Inward Detailed Report
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No Umm..é_dn By Received By
RettSoil in Cft £70 ApOITUS242  Phny Security 2496
200-APIOTSGO0  Paty - Seoury ugs A
w
g

g og%‘_ 14f1 Saf Vishal Enterprises
Sai Vishal Enterprises Wg.: Cfi

k.%-zi I 1733 Jishs

Certified by:

{ Project Manager/Engg.
- PARAMOUNT BUILDERS 7

A AR T A e e

e g 0

RSTERES S vy
om0

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 4/3/11 To: 10/3/11
Reg No Date _wp_.mv.\Oi:o_, Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity . Rate Units Amount
..%m ] %.,: \&»&z Trally Tractor AP 24F 9983 628 10:36—Morrum — _ 4 170-Per Trip 85
% . Q7<ffar-11 . KRaghu Ek\ﬂamo_. AP 2459989 11:3) 139 _-Mormum 0.5 170 Per Trip 85
4 - S-Kslﬂ\ K %\. Trally Tractor AP 24F 9989 1 uuo\_ww_.\zoq__a\| 0.5 170  Per Trip 85

Ceartified by: Ouantity

AN\&( # Guality
e w.\ isl8 ﬁ

_ . " By. o
' Project Manager/Engg. , .
~ARAMOUNT BUILDERS | ., Wym@ﬁ«u&% BUILDERS d

e A T A S

S Ly e TP,

T e,

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Building Material Payment Report From: 4/3/11 To: 10/3/11
Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Red Soil in Cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
07-Mar-11 14:11 200 APO9TU 5242 12.48 2496
09-Mar-11 17:33 200 AP10T 6500 12.48 2496
Summary for "Material Type' = Red Soil in Cft (2 detail records)
Sum 400 4992
Summary for 'Supplier* = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 400 4992
Grand Tetal 400

Certified by:

4992 /

'y

Project Manager/Engg.
" PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

12 March, 2011

Page 1 of 1




PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From:  4/3/11 To:  10/3/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (32 detail records) Sum 5520

Summary for "Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (32 detail reco  Sum 5520

Contractor Name _ Akshay (Plumber) -
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1500

Summary for "‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records) Sum 1500
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sam 2580

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail records  Sum 2580

Contractor Name _ Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) S
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (6 detailt  Sum 0

Contractor Name ~ K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) ,
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1250

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum 1250

Contractor Name  Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (6 detail recor  Sum

Contractor Name _  Yadagiri (Painter) . _
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (27 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (27 detail records) Sum
Grand Total
Checked bm' "”"
e
e L5 M Manager e e A T S R S R e
£ Al 2

12 March, 2011 . e . } 5 Page lof 1

7

Certified by:
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Project Manager/Engg.
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PMR Hire Charges Payment Report From: 4/3/11 To: 10/3/11
Equipment Owner K Raghu

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
07-Mar-11  Trally Tractor AP 24F 9989 0.5 170 Per Trip 85
07-Mar-11  Trally Tractor AP 24F 9989 0.5 170 Per Trip 85
07-Mar-11  Trally Tractor AP 24F 9983 0.5 170 Per Trip 85
Summary for ‘Vehicle Owner' = K Raghu (3 detail records)  Sum 1.5
Grand Teotal L5
| CHECKED
. i
. bom
Certified by: - Quality Quantity
E c—-—’i R}
[Engg Y Dt.
| Project Manager : P,
>ARAMOUNT BUILDERS . RAMOUNT BUILDERS |
m”m‘“‘“”"“”l
%% Checked by %g
< < NY. Manzger i
e E-E
~ t‘ i g S Eﬁ
/
12 March, 2011
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 15/4/11

To:

21/4M

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) -

Payment Type Dept. _

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (24 detail records) Sum 4320

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (24 defailreco  Sum 4320

Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum 750

Summary for "Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (3 detail records)  Sum 750

Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1500

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records) Sum 1500
Contractor Name __ B Hanumanth _(Painting) .

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor é<

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum (\p(ﬂ

Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = B Hanumanth (Painting) (12 detail recor  Sum

i

Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 2150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detail records  Snm 2150
Contractor Name Janardhan (Tiles & Marble)

Paymelit Type Job Work

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records} Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (4 detail reco  Sum

|5_0D/ ~— J\bmF mf&’)“

_Contractor Name K Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Mohan Rao (Electrician) (6 detail recor Sum 1500
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type'= Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1250
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum 1250

21 April, 2011

Page 1 of 2




Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (42 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (42 detail records) Sum

Grand Total

\')P\q\f

24493

21 April, 2011

e TR e £ m i e

Page2 of 2




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
16-Mar-11
[6-Mar-E 1
16-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
16-pMar-11
16-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
16-Mar-11
16-Mar-11

In

6:30
6:30
6:30
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30

1D
4138
4008
2794
4268
4007
2801
4606
4603
4415
4412
4411
3817
3816

Name
Akshay
Balu

Srinu

Cont
AKS
MAN
MAN

R.Madhav Rao DNL

Laxmii
P Sri Latha
D.Karunakar

MAN
MAN
KMR

Rama Krishna RMK

Prabhakar
Kumar
Yadagiri
Vijay
Ajay

Certified by:

/

Project Manager/Engg.
- PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

18 March, 2011

YGR
YGR
YGR
ARM

ARM

From Date: i6-Mar-!

Type Skill Wage Out
PLU MA 250 17:30
EAR MH i85 17:30
EAR MH 185 17:30
Clv Cco 300 17:30
EAR FH 165 17:30
EAR FH 165 17:30
ELE MA 250 17:30
ELE MA 250 1730
PAI MA 225 1730
PAl MA 225 17:30
PAl HM 300 17:30
CAR MA 250 17:30
CAR MA 250 17:30
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Amount
375
277.5
277.5
300
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
17-Mar-11
17-Mar—] i
17-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
17-Mar-11
17-Mar-11

In

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
630
9:00
9:00
9:10
915
9:20
9:20

1D

4605
4268
4138
4009
2794
4008
4007

Name
Rama Krishna
R.Madhav Rao
Akshay
G balu
Srinu
Balu

Laxmii

4269 Ammulu

4606
4415
4412

D Karunakar
Prabhakar

Kumar
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Cont

RMK
DNL
AKS
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
DNL
KMR
YGR
YGR

From Date: 17-Mar-1

Twpe

ELE
CIv
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
ELE
PAI
PAl

Skili

MA
Co
MA
MH
MH
MH
FH

FH

MA
MA
MA

Wage

250
300
250
185
185
185
165
130
250
225
225

To Date: 17/3/11

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17230
17:30
17:30
17:30

Attn lock  Payme) Amount
? / 375
C })qn/ 450
1LXC " Pept. 375
/ep/ 277.5
Y

t. 2775

CA

CA CpE 185
.)ﬁ /De( 275
% Bpt. 13 \Z”
LA

CA mk 225
CA " Jobwerk™ 225
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Mar-1  To Date: 14/3/11
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Mar-11  9:30 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /ﬁq 165
f4-Mar-11  9:30 2801 P SriLatha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 _,14& /Dapt./’ 165
l4-Mar-11 9:30 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 )/( //Depm./- 185
14-Mar-11  9:31 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 C ‘j)ept./ 130
i4-Mar-i1  9:31 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV CO 300 17:30 C ert™ 300
14-Mar-11  9:31 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 CA Dept” 185
14-Mar-11  9:35 4605 RamaXKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 /I/CA /De{ 0
i4-Mar-}1  9:35 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 ) A/B Job Work 225
14-Mar-11  9:35 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 2/8 Job Work 225
14-Mar-1]  9:35 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 ,s/CA 250
14-Mar-11  10:15 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 ‘l/ﬁ 300
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Mar-1  To Date: 15/3/11
'

Date In b Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn ock Pay Amount
t5-Mar-E1  9:15 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /Bl
15-Mar-11  9:15 280t P Sri Latha MAN  EAR FH 165 17:30
15-Mar-1f  9:15 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30
15-Mar-11 9:1% 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 1730
15-Mar-11 9:20 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30
15-Mar-11 9:20 4269 Ammule DNEL ClV FH 130 17:30
I5-Mar-E1 920 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV CO 300 17:30
15-Mar-11  9:25 46065 Rama Krishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30
15-Mar-11  9:28 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA, 250 17:30
I5-Mar-11 9:28 3817 Vijay ARM CAR MA 250 17:30
15-Mar-11 9:28 3816 Ajay ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 / R
IS-Mar-11 9:30 4415 Prabhakar  YGR  PAI  MA 225 17:30 /4 ' (Jeb'%rk 225
I5-Mar-11 9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 % Mk 225
15-Mar-11  9:30 441t Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 /W 30“(1”“_““”_
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Mar-1  To Date: 12/3/11
)

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
12-Mar-11  9:20 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 A (Bp( 165
12-Mar-11  9:20 2801 P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 /T/CA /Dept/ 165
12-Mar-11  §:20 2794 Srinu MAN BAR  MH 185 17:30 /GA /Dap\./ 185
12-Mar-11  9:25 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 yC{ Dept: ) 185
12-Mar-11 9:25 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 )/d /DQ/ 165
i2-Mar-i1  9:26 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 “"’l/& ~/l}p/ 130
12-Mar-1t  9:26 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV co 3060 17:30 )/C /Dp/ 300
12-Mar-11~ 9:26 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 21:30 1}//2‘y /]}( _ 37
12-Mar-11  9:28 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELLE MA 250 17:30 (44 <D 25
12-Mar-11  9:28 4605 Rama Krishna RMK  ELE MA 250 17:30 ﬁ Dept: 250
12-Mar-1F 930 4412 Kumar YGR  Pal MA 225 1730 M ‘W’/ 225
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 11-Mar-1  To Date: 11/3/11
1
Date In I Name Cont  Type Skilll Wage Out Attn Block Paymeat Amount
11-Mar-11  9:21 2801 P Sri Latha MAN  EAR FH §65 17:30 ZA
P1-Mar-11  9:21 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 §7:30 %
li-Mar-1F 9:21 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /
11-Mar-11  9:22 4006 Kausalya MAN  EAR B (65 17:30 “Y'CA
11-Mar-11 922 4008 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 . ﬂ
Ti-Mar-11 925 4269 Ammuluy DNL  CIV FH 130 17:30 CA
11-Mar-11  9:25 4268 R.Madhav Rac DNL  CIV CO 300 17:30 )/CA
11-Mar-k1  9:25 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 )A\
11-Mar-11  9:25 4605 RamaKrishna RMK  ELE MA 250 17:30 )/C
Fl-Mar-11  9:30 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 %
11-Mar-11  9:30 4414  Suresh YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 %
P1-Mar-i!  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 /
11-Mar-11 935 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 %
I{-Mar-11 936 4138 .Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30
11-Mar-11  9:50 4534 BDwrgaPrasad DRP  MPL Co 0 17:30
I1-Mar-11  9:30 4335 Mahesh DRP  MPL MA 0 E7:30

1SN
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 1 1/3/ 11 To Date:  17/3/11

Contractor Name ) G Manyem (Ealth Work)
PaymentType ~ Dept. S
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sam 28
Contractor Name A. Ramulu ((,arpenter)
Payment Type . S De_pt o
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (2 detailrec  Sum 4
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type ' Dept - o
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 7.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 7.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records ~~ Sum 1.5
Contractor Name Dudd1 Neelatah (C‘ml)
Payment Type - Dept T
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) . Sum 6.5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Payment Type'= Dept. (11 detail records) Sum Il.
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (CiviD) (11 detailr  Sum 11.5
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrbl Pohshmg)
Payment Type - - ONil/ By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (! detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Nil/ By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for '‘Contractor Name’ = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing)(2d ~~ Sum
COntractor Name K. Mohan Rao (Electr1c1an)
Payment Type ' - Dept _
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. {5 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (5 detai ~ Sum . 5
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type | Da

18 March, 2011
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-

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (6 detai Sum 6.5

Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter) '

Payment Type Job Work -

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (9 detail records Sum 16

Grand Total 80.5
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 11/3/11 To: 17/3/11

Quantity Units
1 Nos,

Item Desc Size
Dewatering Pump ( Diese 5 hp

Inward No Date Time Supplier Categoxy

900" 11-Map-l1  15:30_GWE (Kowkur)

391 12:Mar-11 10:00 Sai Krupa Nurse Ri-Aafins 1SS
o%u\\. 12-Mar-11  1Q:04 Sai W.E%. ! Act E %o\ZS..
W_\\, 12-Mar-1 10:02 Sai Kruga Nurse B iuiectit _30.NTS.
9 12-Mar-11  10:03 Sai Krupa Nurse 40_Nos.
\\%\E‘ZNT ~719:40 Om Traders .\ ..\\ﬂ\._zw
:\mww\ _M.E 15:08~Sri Srinivas Aut Grease 200gms N,
004 _A2-Map 16:05 Matlikarjuna Ea~ = Wheel Spinner - 1 Mos.
5 12-Mar-11 16:50 GWE (Kowkur} 2 Nos.
\W%.:w@hl_ V%o GMG {Mallapur T Ns.
\3\ _% i< Hf_\ou\m TubharmEfiterp 3.£0ils

08 :-zww:\:ng %\m__:msg\.ﬂ
@m\..t_.z 11 6:00 m%.mﬁ%m\\ ’

.M\%\ ISMar-TE 12 Sei Sai-Atitomob Esgme Oil
m\%\ 15-Mar-1 L~ 12:4 L1 Sai putomots” \o‘xa T e
o.. [3- .W.I\L T 1415 m\zu&m_. gmnaax : EE.%&»E Dosing chemi ks
) 15- 16:4 chata odi \ﬁa pump 5hp - 1 Nos,
NM\M\\:.-_QE-_ 1_~16:06 E & n€ ” ' bﬁa\?as foot valve - 2 a
\\5\ 16-Mar-11  12:30 GMG (Mallapur _u_ tgation Pipe .a_.\ EE&
\v«\ 6-Mar-11L—12:31 héw__%s Fisiigrs— Bmm— 2-Boves
) 16-Mar-11 12:32 GMG (Mallapur Fishers Smm \N.wﬁmm
\ )

va,.:m .
I%&h% |_Mos.

Maint. Receipt 1

9 16-Mar-11__+6:06 Wild Crafl India__.
10:00 MPIPL (Ranigu

515 17-Mar-LL—"10:15_Srveieshwa

Fa\ 17-Mar:H 10:30 Rafhasini Hgrdw-

%-y@‘:\._ 6:05-41Td Crag-mdia

Brand

DCNo V. No Del By Received b

385 APYSXA6 Venkafsh Ashisfi
280~ By AT K.Plrshoth Ashish
280 .-  Byawto” K.Purshoth Ashish
w0 ByAGd _ K.Purshoth Ashish
wﬁ. mma K.Purshoth Ashish
1453 By Bikg Vanet~ Ashish
9  ByBike Mamj  Ashish
788 By Bike — Purshptid ~#5hish
550 AP29AKT Raju Ashish
el " BwBike V.Ravi Ashish
lag4d APl m\w\a.m\e.o:rmﬁmr\ Ashish
14044~ AP13X 46 Venkatgsh— Ashish
527" m«m%\ﬁﬁ%\. ,%
ByBike~  PusstiGiha " Ashish

By Bi - Purshotha  Awsiristi ™

s @%M\ Sre SeitaET “Ashish
2780 APLOTXT Manei~— Xshish
2780 >%_ Manor™"  Ashish
S20-  APIKT6 Pusfotha  Ashish
2920 - APIBK 96 Pusshotha_Ashish
m% AP13K.867 Purshotha  Ashish
u%\m BeBike <Piishoha Ashish
B3 _wv\%w Purshotha  Ashish

33— By Bike~ Shapkef ¥ Ravi
5369 By Bike— Purshqtha—Security
1273 "By Bike—PufiTotha _ Security

ByBike Purshotha” ettty
1225~  ByBike  burshotha Security

1275 «\\\‘.mw Bikg - Purshotta—Security
&.iLNu\,m.\ By Bike ~Plrshotha fmmoEE

!

Y

e T o

N7 .. 17-Mar-11 :..oogz Electrie—" 3
%ﬁ 17-Maf-i1 11:30 Rajlaxmi Hardw \m@W.ﬂJﬂn
9 17-Mar-11_—11:31 Rajlaxmi Hard zwmav\ .
9 .\:_.% 11:32 Rajlaxmi Hardw z%::k\,
Certified by:
. W
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No  Date Time To Location Item Categor Fem Dese ftem Size Quanti nits Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
% 12-Mar-11 11:50  Scrap Dealer (Nagaram) , ix) M«a. o5 N%. AP29X 1120 Ashish. - .\a\
\_\3\ 12-Mar-11 11:5, n...mu Deater (Nagaram) %ﬂﬂ wite 3 Kes 2040 — APIOX 1120  Ashish— Kiran
%u 12-Mar-11 11:52  Scrap Dealer (Nagaram) t@gﬁu &mv 2640 AP29XATI0 >mm_-m:\ Kiran
E t4-Mapa4-1 g mﬁ&.@nd\n (Ranigunz) HP Laser Jet Catrid HP - 12 A 2 Nos. Ni'_\\ AP2OAP 377 ?;m.w_x Yadagiri

— >

 asamipa

qunmmwm& by: | W
Tl |

. Engg. |
v.,o_mowgmnmmm..\ ml.@mnw ..

: T n_
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11
31-Mar-11

In
9:00
9:00
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:17
917
9:17
9:19
10:00

D
4605
4138
4007
4006
2801
2794
4269
4263
4606
4415
4412
4411
4601
3522

Name
Rama Krishna
Akshay
Laxmii
Kausalya
P Sri Latha
Srimn
Ammulu
R.Madhav Rao
D.Karunakar
Prabhakar
Kumar

Yadagiri

‘Puni Bali

Venkatesh

P
From Date: 31-Mar-

1

1 To Date: 31/3/11

Cont Type Skill Wage Out
RMK ELE  MA 250 17:00
AKS PLU MA 250 17:00
MAN EAR  TH 165 17:00
MAN EAR FH 165 17:00
MAN EAR  FH 165 17:00
MAN EAR MH 185 17:00
DNL CIV  TFH 130 17:00
DNL CV O 300 17:00
KMR ELE MA 250 17:00
YGR  PAl MA 225 17:00
YGR  PAI MA 225 17:00
YGR  PAI HM 300 17:00
JAN  TIL MA 300 17:00
GVE TIL MA 300 17:30
Certified by:
Project Manager/Engg.

! PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

Attn Block Payment Amount
/Dw/ 250
/Dap(./ 250
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165
165
165
185
130
30

25

225
225
300
300
300
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 30-Mar-1  To Date: 30/3/11
s

Date In iD Name Cont  Tvpe Skil  Wage Out Afttn lock Payment Amount
30-Mar-11 ~ 9:00 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 17:00 o) /Deﬁ. 165
30-Mar-11  9:00 2801 PSrilatha. MAN EAR  TH 165 17:00 }X )em/ 165
30-Mar-11  9:00 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:.00 % /D»:{ 185
30-Mar-11  9:02 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR  FH 165 17:00 % /Dept/ 165
30-Mar-11  9:03 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:00 ' /r/c: ’/Deﬁ 130
30-Mar-11  9:03 4268 RMadhavRaec DNL. CIV  CO 300 17:00 //c o }e{ 300
30-Mar-11  9:05 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  Ma 250 17:00 /34: “))ep:/
30-Mar-11  9:07 4606 D.Kamunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:00 )/c " Defft.
30-Mar-11  9:10 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:00 ﬁéA ‘(ch)_work
30-Mar-11  9:10 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:00 A ;ob—Work
30-Mar-11  9:10 4411 Yadagiti ~ YGR  PAI HM 300 17:00 % , ’J}bfwafk
30-Mar-11 ~ 9:12 4138  Akshay AKS  PLU  MA 250 17:00 1/C/A B‘ept. 250

a1

& e
e 3

SR Cartified by:
Checked by: : ' @ .
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 29-Mar-1

To Date: 29/3/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment
29-Mar-11  9:00 4605 Rama Krishna RMK ELE MA 250 18:00 KI/CA /Dept(
29-Mar-11  9:00 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 18:00 ‘J/CA ] Ept. o
20.Mar-11  9:00 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV CO 300 18:00 ’)?A )ep(
29-Mar-11  9:10 4007 - Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 P, ))e{
29-Mar-1T  9:10 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR  FH 165 18:00 /Ci /Dpﬁ
29-Mar-11  9:10 2801 P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 165 18:00 /A ))eﬁ
29-Mar-11  9:10 2794 Srinu © MAN EAR MH 185 18:00 /CA 211
20-Mar-11  9:15 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 18:00 2/6\ })4(
29-Mar-11  9:20 4606 D.Karunakar KMR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/CA ‘Pept/
29-Mar-11  9:25 4603 Gopal JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 /I/D /JﬂbW‘SIk
29-Mar-11 925 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 )/6 }h—Werk
29-Mar-11  9:30 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 1%:.00 )/ﬁ }h—Wm‘k
26-Mar-11  9:30 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 18:00 /l/B / Work
20-Mar-11  9:3¢ 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 3060 18:00 ﬁ ;Jﬁb’%;k

“ Checked by: -\!
Ceriified by:
i _—
Project Manager/Engg-
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Amount -
250
130
300
165
165
165
185
250
250
300

.300
25
225
300

31 March, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date In
28-Mar-1F  9:00
28-Mar-11  9:00
28-Mar-11  9:00
28-Mar-11  9:05
28-Mar-11 905
28-Mar-11  9:10
28-Mar-11  9:12
28-Mar-11  9:13
28-Mar-11  9:15
28-Mar-11 %15
28-Mar-11  9:20

D
4006
2801
2794
4269
4268
4606
4605
4415
4412
4411
4138

Naume
Kausalya
P Sri Latha
Srinn
Ammulu
R.Madhay Rao
D.Karunakar
Rama Krishna
Prabhakar
Kumar
Yadagiri
Akshay

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
DNL
DNL
KMR
RMK
YGR
YGR
YGR
AKS

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

I _pak—t)” Tjas—a

From Date: 28-Mar-1
1

To Date: 28/3/11

Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amoﬁnt
EAR FH 165 18:00 / (Bep’t 165
EAR  FH 165 18:00 ;}cz: Do 165
EAR MH 185 18:00 )J/}( Dt 185
CIV  FH 130 1800 C _Dept— 130
v co 300 18:00 :

ELE  MA 250 18:00

ELE  MA 250 18:00

Pal MA 225 18:00

PAL MA 225 18:00

PAI HM 300 18:00

PLU  MA 250 18:00

[ e
Checked by:
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 26-Mar-1  To Date: 26/3/11
) :

Date In 1D Name Cont  Tvpe SKilf Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount =
26-Mar-11  9:00 4099 S Ashok MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /I/CA Dept. 185
26-Mar-11  9:00 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 CA - Dept. 165
26-Mar-11  9:00 2801 P Sri Latha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 ,l/C ) Dept. 165
26-Mar-11  9:00 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 )é ~ Dept. ) 185
26-Mar-11  9:02 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 CA Dept.
26-Mar-11 9:04 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 }/6\ Dept. A
26-Mar-11  9:06 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 )’ﬁ . Dept 130
26-Mar-11  9:06 4268 R.MadhavRaoc DNL CIV CO 300 17:30 _}/C Dept. (/’ ace
26-Mar-11  9:10 4138  Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 /CZ " Dept. 250

0

:
'
§

Lt A - AT,

m}\\‘ﬁ )

ciH) DERS
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Mar-1  To Date: 25/3/11

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

25-Mar-il  6:30 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 2&9\/ 375
25-Mar-11  6:30 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV Cco 300 17:30 ﬁptt/ 450
25-Mar-11  6:30 4099 S Ashok MAN. EAR MH 185 17:30 :299( 2775
25-Mar-11  6:30 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 _ert/ 2775
25-Mar-11  9:00° 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 )ep(

25-Mar-11  9:0094007 Laximii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 zDepT/

25-Mar-11 9002801 P SriLatha MAN EAR fH 165 17:30 M

25-Mar-11  9:1074138  Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 P{

25-Mar-11 9154415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 B J

25-Mar-11 9115 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17.30 ﬁ }omrk : 225
25-Mar-11  9:15/4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 /{ ;I( ork 300
25-Mar-11  9:17 4535 Mahesh DRP  MPL MA, 0 17:30 /I( CN»H-rLByV o
25Mar-11  9:17°4534 DurgaPrasad DRP  MPL Co 0 17:30 /?/A }LU—ByV 0

i

! Project Manager/Engg.
i PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

31 March, 2011 Page 1 of 1




31 March, 2011 _ i}

Certified byii

[ S )
Project Manager/Engg.

| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date  25/3/11 To Date: 31311
Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 24
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept. N
Worker Skill MA
" Sumimary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records Sum 6
Coniractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) {12 detail r Sum 12.5
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (ivirbl Polishing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
- Worker Skill CcO
Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum
Sutnmary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (2 d Sum
Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )
Payment Type ' Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) (1 de Sum
Contractor Name Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) :
Payment Type . Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (2 deta Sum
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.

3 ‘W (,NL )
SN ana E\én b
.,......__,_,;




Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rae (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 5
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA. (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (6 detai Sum 6.5
Contractor Name ~ Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skili MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records)
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (10 detail record

Grand Total

Cartified by:

&R

—-—

Project Manager/Engg.

' PARAMOUNT BUILDERS '

Sum

Sum

31 March, 2011

Page 2 of 2




PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo from: 25/3/11 To: 31311

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (23 detail records) Sum 4140
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (23 detail reco Sum 4140
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records) Sum 1500
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 2730
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (12 detail records  Sum 2730
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum (
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (2 detailr  Sum 0
Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 300
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) (1 detail re¢  Sum 300
Contractor Name Janardhan (Tiles & Marble)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 900 ]L) w0
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (3 detailreco  Sum 900 -
Contractor Name K Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 1250
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum 1250
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Elecirician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1625
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna {(Electrician) (6 detail recor Sum 1625

31 March, 2011

‘Certified by:

a8

i
Project Manager/Engg.
! PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work | /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum LP 260 / -
0

Summary for "Contracfor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (15 detail records) Sum
Grand Total 16195

Certified by:

=

Proiect Manager/Engg.
) PARARMOUNT BUiLDERSW !

31 March, 2011 Page 2 of 2
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date: 31/3/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Giade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Sum Y
Cemient Grade PPC only
_ Quantity in bags
Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = PPC only {1413 detall Tecords) )
Sum <5

Grand Total -5 /

C@Tﬂ'ified by: | :; Y
Project Mana {E
PA' - ger/Engg- y‘ o B S
MMME&,EE{&Q_ERS Pee 0 ‘

O Wi o

31 March, 2011 Page 1 of 1




PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report From: 25/3/11
Inward No = Date Time Supplier

933 25,ME11  16:00.StiiveSerKeiox Xerox Copies
\%@M\\ 30Kar-11 _ougﬁ.ﬁoﬂw. &\ﬂwgg

:ﬁmsmma‘ \wb%mw\mah
k&\-ﬁ-:a”os,ﬁa%_ crowg%
9 8.%_\ 15:01 ,@_\E%i o%risa

%\omv\ ’ WYVI 16:00 ,m@_ng \mﬂu&%orﬂmo
\8\\ “Mar-11  14:00 Orienital Markett A CBB-Syn 3
,\q\ 31-Mar-11 \__‘wa\_oags;.h\mﬁx\ \oww\ma
5

9
i %\ © 31-Mar-11 2 Oriental Markett
937 31-Mar-11  10:03 Oriental Markett

Category  Item Desc

-1
'3

Certified by*

€

1 project sanager/Engg- ﬂ

e

o ARAMOUNY Bl DERS

eIV PR TR

(teo — Nl.h —

e T T A

A3 §— w;a? ~ |

59~
o —

~ Size

%:o Epox 2000 ma
u.\,ws._aaz Brush

e
W o 1230 — vk~ oo d

To: 31/3/11

‘Quantity Units _Brand  DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb
\\3\..0098 ke  Ravi™  Security
\_\za.\ 1455 ByBike—Akshay —Seeurity :
szom\ 1455~ ByBike  Akshay  Security
2 Mos. ﬁw\n\ ByBike  Akshay Security
+ Lengths 459" ByBike~ Alshay . Sevirity E
s %\\\ w%\ Ravi o—"Security :
SR R BY w:@\\dﬁmtua.m%m,war
T1pes _R/1365 By Bilke DurggPras Security
\H.ﬁ_.z \wL\_\Em By mjﬁm» Pras Security
1@\ R/ 1305~ wv_wm\ Uﬂnmmw\w“am Security
ST
M ‘ Y
E oy ) i
oty U s
i , Mv)/aqw./g/

L ichaalanant
i,

(YT
7 I
L gt

MEHweRon—
aowd ot
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PMR - Attendance Payment Summary Repo From: 18/3/11 To: 24311
Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work) yd
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (19 detail records) Sum 40125 -
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (19 detail reco  Sum 4012.5
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 2000 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Akshay {Plumber) (6 detail records) Sum 2000
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 2300

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detail records  Sum

2300

Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (4 detailt  Sum 0

Contractor Name K. Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (5 detail recor  Sum

1250 /
1250

Contractor Name M D Mehboob (welding )
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob ( welding ) (2 detail reco  Sum

W ea)~

Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1625
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (6 detail recor  Sum 1625

Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum L' -;H 5 / e
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (14 detail records) Sum .
@l Grand Total
"3 f‘ 2add 3 gru x e s S
SrtiTiey by:

25Farch, 2011 m

Project Ma;_;-_
b, anager/Engg,
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Totalb 66 S e S

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
18-Mar-11
[8-Mar-1 1
18-Mar-11

In
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
9:00
9:00
9:02
.05
9:06
9:06
9:06
10:00

ID
46035
4268
4138
4009
2794
4008
4007
4269
4606
4415

4412

4411
4509

Name

Cont

Rama Krishna RMK
R.Madhav Raoc DNL

Akshay

G balu

Srinu

Balu

Laxmii
Ammulu
D.Kamnakar
Prabhakar
Kumar
Yadagiri

AKS
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
DNL
KMR
YGR
YGR
YGR

Prashant Naya AKS

Certified by:

Project Mana
| PARAMOUNT BUILD

—'____,-J

f

ger/Engg. }f 3

£

RS

From Date; 18-Mar-1

Type

ELE
Civ
PLU
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CIv
ELE
PAL
PAl
PAI
PLU

Skiil

MA
Co

MA
MH
MH
MH
FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
HM
MA

Wage
250
300
250
185
185
185
165
130
250
225
225
300
250

To Date: 18/3/11

Cut Attn lock  Payment Amount
17:30 A /‘Bcp{ 375
17:30 4 CA /Dp( 450
17:30 %A "/Dep./ 375
17:30 5/c /Dm/ 2715
17:30 /v.% })e{ 2715
17:30 _/1/ BA W ' 185
17:30 A %epn./ 165
17:30 A D 130
17:30 ,;ﬁ épl/ ' 250
17:30 )/B . ork 225
17:30 /1/5 = JetrWork 225
17:30 /I/B J66 Work 300
17:30 P 250
j CHImGRED

i Quality Cuzntity ;

5 ai.ﬂ/i\"‘) 3 i‘

g EiY l““;‘{,‘_‘g;ti: :

ES

i R

b ] ¥
Pl B e b Ba

s A LA AR R

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 21-Mar-1  To Date: 21/3/11
.

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Awmount
21-Mar-11  9:00 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 K {Dcﬁ( 250
21-Mar-11  9:00 4268 RMadhavRac DNL  CIV Co 300 17:30 /% 2)&‘;5(’ 300
21-Mar-11 ~ 9:00 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 / Dest 250
21-Mar-11  9:05 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 A/CA Pt 130
2i-Mar-11 907 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 //: o5 250
21-Mar-11  9:10 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 /E AetrWork 225
21-Mar-11  9:10 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 A Aeb-Work 225
21-Mar-11  9:10 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 ~1/B ot Work 30¢
21-Mar-11  9:12 4009 G balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 ,1/c }e.pcf 18
21-Mar-11  9:12 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 I/C: L Dept 185
21-Mar-11  9:12 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 re Dept- 165
2--Mar-11  9:12 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 CA Repr— 185

) — fg Checked kya. 1 N et
Project Manager/Engg.:i NN sl LAET
 PARAMOUNT BUILDERS | R— XD
I 'J,f W D?.‘(V
anager §} . ...Ald -
) TAREFYTINT “?;%LE%E? <
S

25 March, 2011 Page 1 of 1




Date
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11
22-Mar-11 1

In

6:30
6:30
630
9:05
9:.05
9:10
9:10
9:15
915
9:17
917
9:30
0:30

A

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

iD
4605
4138
2794
4269
4268
4415
4412
4045
3441
4535
4534
4009
4606

Name
Rama Krishna
Akshay
Srinu
Ammulu
R Madhav Rao
Prabhakar
Kumar
B Shiva Kuma
Raju
Mahesh
Durga Prasad
G balu
P.Karunakar

Cont
RMK
AKS
MAN
DNL
DNL
YGR
YGR
MAB

DRP
DRP
MAN
KMR

From Date: 22-Mar-1
1

Type
ELE
PLU
EAR
iy
CIv
PAl
PAI
WEL
WEL
MPL
MPL
EAR
ELE

Project Manager/Eng
§ PARAMOUNT BUILDE

Certified by:

L

—

Skilt
MA
MA
MH
FH
Co
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
co
MH
MA

Wage
250
250
185
130
300
223
225
150
250

0
Q
185
250

To Date: 22/3/11

Out

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30

Attn \

Block

ment  Amount

Dept. 375
e 375
ept 2775

ob Wi 225

225

~~Tob Wil 0
<Job Work 2506 \

v 0

W 0
/Bast.) 271.5
/I}m. 250

-~

¢ Y DERS |

et e A B L
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PMR - Detailed Atindence Report

From Date: 23-Mar-1
1

To Date: 23/3/11

}.

]

Date In D Name Cont  Type SkilL  Wage Out Att Block Payment Amount
23-Mar-11  6:30 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 ‘B Cca (Defat/ 375
23-Mar-11  6:30 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 ﬂ }a{ 375
23-Mar-11 630 2801 PSrilatha  MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /CA )em/ 247.5
23-Mar-11  9:00 4003 Balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 /l/CA //Dpn( 185
23-Mar-11  9:00 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 y A /DepL/ 165
23-Mar-11  9:00 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 ,/IC/A_ Pept/ 165
23-Mar-11 9:00 2794 Srinu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 ﬁ [Dep'( 185
23-Mar-11  9:03 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 41/0 pepf/
23-Mar-11  9:03 4268 R.MadhavRac DNL  CIV Cco 300 17:30 £ CA }ept/
23-Mar-11  9:10 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 (]/E) (JobWork
23-Mar-11  9:10 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 }/6 66 Work 225
23-Mar-11  9:10 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 I/D’ JebrWork 300
23-Mar-11  9:15 4535 Mahesh DRP  MPL MA 0 1730 /1/,( =007 By V 0
23-Mar-11 915 4534 DurgaPrasad DRFP MPL €O 0 17:30 ‘,I/A NiLByv 0
23-Mar-11  10:30 4606 DXKarunakar KMR ELE = MA 250 17:30 1/01 V © 250

e e {
Lo bii o s o d
Certified by: _ ;
, sty Quaniity
— \ g o“x\\
Project Manager/ Engg. %’3_3,'- Dt !
; A 6A ; . -
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS _ g‘:‘zil_‘“DER;s;?
25 March, 2011 Page 1 of 1




Tobil— 185 _etrte_ JeA S

PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Mar-1  To Date: 24/3/11
1

Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pay Amount
24-Mar-11  6:30 4606 DKarunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 15:00 A %ﬂ 250
24-Mar-11  6:30 4605 RamaXKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 930 0\ CA /Dc/pt. ) 125
24-Mar-t1  6:30 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 17:30 /Irg/ ' 4 375
24-Mar-11  6:30 4009 G balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 277.5
24-Mar-11 630 2794 Srinu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 2715
24-Mar-11 9:00 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 165
24-Mar-11  9:00 2801 P SriLatha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 165
24-Mar-11 905 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 130
24-Mar-11  9:05 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV Co 300 17:30 300
24-Mar-11  9:10 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 225
24-Mar-11  9:10 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 225
24-Mar-11 %10 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 300
24-Mar-11  14:00 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 125

Certified by:

ntity .

Pty N

Preject Manager/Engg. Dt.‘\/(v‘)\ g

| PARAMOUNT BuiiLDERS 7 ;;
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ES.W..- ﬁmn_@qw_.gﬁal»_m

Inward No ~  Date
@\aﬁf
920_-18Mar-11

| 8eKiget1
92 B.%X:
A 21-Mar-11

Time Supplier
11:30-Ms Viyid-Worl
Ec .m%wmam.sim
11:567 Sreg-Seetha Ram
“10:00 Brightway Fillin
10:30- MPIPL__
031 zﬁ?\
10:32 MPIPL

B0 Anandam Seeds
;%&ﬁg Seeds
15 <M (Rampall

15:51 MM (Rampall _
19:15 Shubham Enterp

wm\w\ 22-Mar-11_497T6 Stribham Enterp

926 2-Mar-11
\u\. 22-Mar-11
Mﬁmw-_sml 1

92 22-Mar-11

rﬁ 22-Mar-11
\ 22-Mar-11
Q 22-Mar-11

WN\ 22-Mar-11
w@\wprzmﬁk\.
59 _~23-Mar-
% B.._wg_\”\\
.@o\mm.-gsl

931 23-Mar-11

19:17 Shubham Enterp
19:15 Shubham Enterp
19:16 Shubham Enterp
19:17 Shubham Enterp

Category

.@L‘w\éﬁa m:@é\

19:19 Shubham Enterp
19:20 Shubham Enterp
19:21 Shubham Enterp
19:15 ..mvme.\,_,onﬁw_u\\,

11 “oo\m.nj\maﬁomrsm
18; autant Enterp

18:15 Venkataramana

W_\N_w-z&.: 1816 Ven ana

931 ~73-Mar-11

932 24-Mar-11

—

18:17 Venkataramana

10:30 Om Traders
= —

18:16_Gattham Enterp.

Inward Table Report - From: 18/3/11 P |
_ Size,  Quantity Units  Brand

Item Desc
kﬁa.amn Refilling
Coe

r Batteries

~

s

xmwze. Register

t\éE.ﬁ\mwdm_cua
B

[ Covers

STRets

= .
osalit

Alluminivm Ladder
aﬁﬂ are Pipe
%miw\ﬂ:ﬂornm 2 way

Insulation Tape

4”%@38

\%ﬁwﬁ
Eﬁoram 1way

<K Switches 1way
‘Bfank Plates

.erm«m fater ™

M unmy
ﬂ%ﬂw‘mﬁs_ﬂ plates
f\ﬁu&ﬁg

Diesel
Kﬂo Coffee Powder

Nescafe Tea Powder
€ per
%@
CD

Tiles Cleaner
-

25 March, 2011

Certified by:

-

- \\\
Project Mznager/Engg.

—EEMOUNT BULDERS.

HE-21
o

¥

© 3/4"%2 172

e

mc\ﬁoac_m

CST 12.5
—

Ly

Lk
1kg
Aa

24/3/11

2--Mos.

i

i
e
Y
5

13

£

=
L

gbé%

,
HQN
FEF783

B
' (1]
w

L)

:

“150_Nos.

B N
= e
[ P
® o ¢C
Bow

—_

1

F
[=9

¢
wh
o
\

5

[
W
oz

i

o

s ByBike E Security
\w\ou\. By BikE~ Venkatesh- Scouity
%m\. By Bike ™ Venkatesh-— Security
144 ByBike-— Purshotha Security
...mﬂh.h\\‘ ByBike— Purshotha Security
@u\\. ABT420 ~Harish  Security
1993 — ARL4207 %\ Security
H%\‘ QH% Security
14063—" APl enkatesh Security
.kb&\\ AP13X 46 Yenkatésh  Security
14064 API3X 46~ Venkatesh Scourity
“[ber— AP13X4E Venkatesh Security
14064 AP13X-46 Menkatesh Security
%\.%;x;w%mw Security
skb?\ AP13X.46 Verkatesh Security
14064 APTIX 46— Venkatesh  Security
14064—  API3X46 Venkatest Security
E\ API3X 46 Venkatesh—Security
4472  ByBike Ravi ity
\E\ % bmnbw\\mm%, Security

8924 AP13X 46— Venkatestr  Segurity =
.\awmm APL3X A6  Menkatesh  Security
- AP13X 46—Venkatesh Security

3384
‘I\‘\
3384 — API3X36 \enkatesh Sccurity

Security

Hmb\u.\\\

By Bike __Ravi

CHECKED

'

Quality

... DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb
12004. ByRike Sai Security
“T350__ "By Bike— Pusshothe—Security
\E\ .\muwm_wwo Ravi __Security
ByBike Ravi”  Security

R




PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 18/3/11 To Date:  24/3/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (_E_'.arth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 7.5
Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (9 detail records) Sum 225
Summary for "Contractor Name' = G Manyem (Earth Work) (9 detail Sum 22.5
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records Sum 8
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5.5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 10.5
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detail r Sum 10.5
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrbl Pohshmg)

Payment Type ‘Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (4 d Sum

Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao {Electrician) (5 detai Sum

Contractor Name MD Mehboob ( welding )

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= M D Mehboob ( welding ) (2 deta Sum 2

%m‘- B e
Certificd by: ] i
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Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 6.5
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (9 detail records Sum

Grand Total

Certified by:

— ‘ .
Project Manager/Engg. Eualﬂy Quantity

PARAMOUNT BUILDERS o {‘5\0@\\\
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  24/3/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PEC (497 il records)

Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC only (75 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC only (1113 detail records)

Sum -5
Grand Total -5

Certified by:

.

_Project Manager/en
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D From:

18/3/11 To:
Cement Reg. No  Date

24/3/11

Time Issued For

Cement Grade Block No
319 18-Mar-11 10:05

Quantity Issued By

C d wall PPC only CA 3 Security—
mea /ony eouFity
CHECKED
1 Quality Quantity \ \\
" \ SYM
- - - ) (V
Certified by: y. @V Bt
w CTAMOT Y DERS
. WF R ;..‘.- B L
Project Manager/Engg.
| PARAMOUNT BUH.DERS

Checked

25 March, 2011

Page 1 of 1




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Apr-11  To Date: 14/4/11

Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pay Amount
14-Apr-il  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 (/C ept. 185
14-Apr-11  9:05 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % ~ Dpt, 185
14-Apr-11  9:05 4389 OtJpender  MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 ,t/c* /)pt/ 185
14-Apr-11  9:06 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU  MA . 250 17:30 / (Dept./ 250
14-Apr-11  9:06 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV CO 300 17:30 (I;C‘A( ,Dw/_ 300
14-Apr-I1 9:06 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 (l/t: 7 ept. i 130
14-Apr-il1  9:06 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 / . pt. 165
14-Apr-11  9:10 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 £1 2 /ﬁ(wgrk 300
14-Apr-11  9:10 4602 Ram Pal JAN TIL MH 175 17:30 2 /—Ji)ﬁ/;k/ 175
14-Apr-11  9:10 4603 Gopal JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 1 2ot W ’
14-Apr-11 9110 4605 RamaXKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 / ept.

14-Apr-11 915 4567 ShivaKumar HAM  PAJ MH 150 17:30 5}; i W @
14-Apr-11  9:15 4596 Gagan JBW  WPF MA 275 1730 {1/1c Io ik

14-Apr-11  9:15 4597 Chandraiah JBW  WPF MH 150 17:30 A - ork

14-Apr-11  %:16 4606 DXKarunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 ‘ ,I/CA Dept

14-Apr-11  9:17 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ,14/-\ ork

14-Apr-11 %17 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 p C otk

14-Apr-11  9:17 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 C otk
14-Apr-11  ©:18 4416 Pramod YGR  PAl MA, 225 1730 /1/cS , M :
14-Apr-11  9:18 4422 BD Yadagirt YGR  PAI MA . 225 17130 A CA W
14-Apr-11  9:18 4424 RajKumar  YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 ,14& /Mﬁ

14-Apr-11  9:18 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 ﬂ pﬁ::kr

L e

e e R AL A AT
ek g 4

Certified by:

Project Manager/tngg.
PARAMOLUNT BUILDERS §

15 April, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

To Date: 11/4/11

From Date: 11-Apr-11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skilf Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
11-Apr-11  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /(I‘/C /Bep(m 185
H-Apr-11  9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 C ' pt. 165
1l-Apr-11  9:05 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 “¥C pt. 185
H-Apr-11  9:05 4389 O.Upender = MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 ' )é/ c}p\/ 185
11-Apr-11 ~ 9:08 4268 R.MadhavRac DNL CIV co 300 17:30 //C g 22/ 300
11-Apr-11  9:08 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 / /Dep/ 130
11-Apr-11  9:08 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 )4: ?p/ 250
11-Apr-11  9:10 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ;/{ J 4 225
11-Apr-11  9:10 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 /1/D ﬂkc 300
1-Apr-11  9:10 4412 Kumar YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 /1/D S JobWork— 225
11-Apr-11  9:12 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 ﬁA " Dept. )
11-Apr-11  9:12 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 /}/D Work™
11-Ape-11  9:12 4603 Gopal JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 /l/D m
il-Apr-11  9:15 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 ork
11-Apr-11  9:20 4567 ShivaKumar HAM  PAI MH 150 15:00 0% Nil/By V
1i-Apr-11 920 4575 D.Vijay HAM  PAI MA 225 15:00 0 D Nil/B
11-Apr-I1  9:20 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 20:00 : A ept.
1-Apr-11  9:30 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 i //A W
I-Ape-1 9:30 4422 BD Yadagiri YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 /;/A Job Wor

x
| Cartitied by
Project Manager/Engg.
iPARAMOUNT AUHLDERE §
15 April, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 12-Apr-11  To Date: 12/4/11

Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
" 12-Apr-il 905 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 A /ﬁ - 185
12-Apr-11  9:05 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 1730 /I/C - ept. 165
12-Apr-11 9:05 4388 ORamuw  MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 / y M 185
12-Apr-11  9:05 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 C ; ept, 185
12-Apr-11  9:10 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 C ept. 230
12-Apr-11  9:10 4569 E.Narasimha HAM PAI MA 225 15:00 }ymy 225
12-Apr-11  9:10 4567 ShivaKumar HAM  PAI MH 150 15:00 D v - 150
12-Apr-11  9:15 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV CO 300 17:30 C. ept. 300
12-Apr-11  9:15 4269 Ammulu DNL Civ FH 130 17:30 % /Dept/ 130
12-Apr-11 9:15 4138  Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 % ' /Dpt/ 250
12-Apr-11 9116 4603 Gapal JAN  TIL MA 300 17:30 //c& 7 ork 300
12-Apr-11  9:16 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 / - ork 300
12-Apr-11  9:17 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 (l}Cj: ] ork 2
12-Apr-11 917 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 XCA J ork 300
12-Apr-11  9:17 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 /I@ I o 225
12-Apr-11  9:18 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17130 t,l/C or 225
12-Apr-11  9:18 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 / Wor 225
12-Apr-11  9:18 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730 '1}CA JetWork 225
12-Apr-11  9:30 4606 D.XKarunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 )4:' De; = 250
12-Apr-11  9:30 4602 Ram Pal JAN TIL MH . 175 17:30 l/( ob Work 175

Cartified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ¢

o m e

15 April, 2011 Page 1 of |
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 13-Apr-11

To Date: 13/4/1

1

Date In Ib Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Paym Amount
13-Apr-11  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 / ﬁgﬂk 185
13-Apr-11  9:05 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 & % )ev;_ﬂ/ - 185
13-Apr-11 905 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /K /Dﬁpt/ i85
13-Apr-11 ~ 9:06 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 / ‘ )em/ 250
13-Apr-11 9:06 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 X “Dept™ 165
13-Apr-11  9:06 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV CO 300 17:30 )Z/ jl)c( 300
13-Apr-11  9:06 4269 Ammulu DNL  Civ H 130 17:30 ‘%/ )ﬂpt/ 136
I3-Apr-11  9:06 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 )é// ﬁp&.— 250
13-Apr-11  9:10 4603 Gopal JAN TIL MA 300 17:3¢ 2 }W&k_ 300
13-Apr-11  9:10 4602 Ram Pal JAN  THL MH 175 17:30 :/D/VW 175
13-Apr-11  9:10 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 2 D " ork 300
13-Apr-11 915 4413 Satish YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 % J ork 225
13-Apr-11  9:15 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAl HM 300 17:30 2{ Jo t 300
13-Apr-11  9:15 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 (1/D ) otk 225
13-Apr-11  9:16 4416 Pramod YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 /l{ /k‘b)&"ﬁr'k 225
13-Apr-11  9:16 4422 BD Yadagii YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 (i{ - ork 225
13-Apr-11  9:16 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 /i/D W 225
13-Apr-11  9:18 4596 Gagan JBW WPF  MA 275 1730 /@ Jobrwork 275
13-Apr-11 ~ 9:18 4597 Chandraish JBW WPF  MH 150 17:30 /t/lc {lob‘frr_lg____, 150
13-Apr-11  9:20 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 '2/4 Dept 250

Coriified by
Project Manage /Engg.
FRARAMOUNT BULLDERS
-~
15 April, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Apr-11 To Date: 9/4/11

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn - Block Payment Amount
09-Apr-11  9:00 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 '/lﬂ , (Dept./ . 250
09-Apr-11  9:00 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 165 1730 C ))ept/ 165
09-Apr-11  9:00 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 CA ;Dept/ 185
09-Apr-11  9:05 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH i85 1730 A Dt. ‘185
09-Apr-11 905 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 /J/C ) pt. 165
09-Apr-11  9:07 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 A N P/ 185
09-Apr-il  9:07 4389 O.Upender  MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 ,1/(: /ue/ 185
09-Apr-11  9:10 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 / N Dc(
09-Apr-11  9:10 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV Co 300 17:30 /& E pt.
09-Apr-11  9:10 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 m ZBpt/
09-Apr-11  9:16 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 1730 /ch Ept.
09-Apr-11  9:18 4561 Dinesh Yadav ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 )/{ - ,Bp{
09-Apr-11  9:18 4165 AppalRaju MAB WEL MA - 250 17:30 :/1( ("‘JTSEW(H :
09-Apr-11 918 4164 Deved Raju MAB WEL MA 250 17:30 /1/ = J0b Worl 250
09-Apr-11 920 4562 Radhe Shyam ARM CAR MA 250 17:30 % Dept 250
09-Apr-11  9:25 4601 Puni Bali JAN TIL MA 300 17:30 /‘//1?{ ({ob—War\k “ 300
09-Apr-11 925 4603 Gopal JAN  TIL MA 300 17:30 3 Jo 300

Cartified by:
Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

15 April, 2011 Page 1 of |
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Apr-11 To Date: 10/4/11

Date In 6 1] Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out

10-Apr-11  9:00 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH

Afttn Block Payment Amount
1 CA Dept. 130

e ]
I
Certified by: %2
4
tanager Eg
Project Manager/Engg. ..J!
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |
15 April, 2011 Page I of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-Apr-11 To Date: 8/4/11

Date In 1L Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Apr-11  9:00 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 ﬂ /Bpt/ 250
08-Apr-11  9:00 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV €O 300 17:30 /GA Asept. 300
08-Apr-11  9:60 4269 Ammulu DNL  CIv FH 130 17:30 )C/ pt. ’ 130
08-Apr-11  9:00 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 %I ept. . 250
08-Apr-11  9:10 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH . 165 17:30 M /Dept./ : 165
08-Apr-I1  9:10 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 )/é '))( 250
08-Apr-i1  9:10 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 T /DEpt./ 185
08-Apr-11  9:12 417t Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 C i L. 185
08-Apr-11  9:12 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 CA /D‘/p/ 165
08-Apr-11 913 4388 O.Ramulu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 A_ “ Dept 185
08-Apr-11  ®:15 4009 G balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 )A /@l// 185
08-Apr-11  9:15 4389 O.Upender = MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ,i/CA "D;pm/ 185
08-Apr-11 917 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 ‘)/6 I otk 225
08-Apr-11 917 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 /r/D M 225
08-Apr-11  9:17 4415 Prabhakar YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 A/D - W 225
08-Apr-11  9:17 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 L/I/D . ork 300
08-Apr-11 918 4422 BD Yadagii  YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 :I/D Ji ork 225
08-Apr-11  9:18 4593 Ismail AJB CIv MA 275 17:30 Road ark 275
08-Apr-11  9:20 4592 Joshna AJB  CIV FH 130 17:30 Aad ork . 130
08-Apr-11 920 4594 Santhosh AlB  Cw MA 275 17:30 Aad W 275
08-Apr-11  9:20 4595 Amod AJB Cv MH . 150 17:30 Aad ) Mk 150
08-Apr-11  9:20 4597 Chandraiah JBW  WPF MH 150 17:30 Rbad Wk 150
08-Apr-11  9:22 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP MPL Cco 0 17:30 ./I/B Ni A\ 0
08-Apr-11  9:22 4535 Mahesh DRP MPL MA 0 17:30 )/B v Y 0

Certified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
I PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

15 April, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 01-Apr-11 To Date: 1/4/11 _
i
Date in 1D Name Cont Type  Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment-~ Amount
01-Apr-11  9:.00 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 CA é‘ep(mr 185
01-Apr-11  9:00 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 CA )&p‘/ 165 .
01-Apr-11  9:00 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 A )qﬂ/ . 185
0I-Apr-11  9:03 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 :/16 )e( 185
Ot-Apr-11  9:03 4388 O.Ramulu MAN FEAR  MH 185 17:30 A /Dp\/ ' 185
Ol-Apr-11  9:03 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 /l/C /Dﬁpi/ 165
0l-Apr-11  9:05 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 .
01-Apr-11  9:08 4260 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30
0l-Apr-11  9:08 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL  CIV CO 300 17:30
01-Apr-11  9:10 4606 D.Karunzkar KMR FELE MA 250 17:30
0l-Apr-11  9:15 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAlL MA 225 17:30
01-Apr-11 915 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30
Ol-Apr-11 %15 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30
01-Apr-11 ~ 9:}7 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30
Ol-Apr-11  9:19 3927 Narayan Murt GVE  TIL MA 300 17:30

/ Certiﬁed by:

"

Project Manager/En
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS _
(DU |

08 April, 2011

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attrndence Report From Date: 02-Apr-11  To Date: 2/4/11

Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment  Amount
02-Apr-11  9:00 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 CA Tept. 130
02-Apr-11  9:00 4268 RMadhavRao DNL. CIV  CO 300 17:30 ')/CA Dept™ 300
02-Apr-11  9:03 4605 RamaXKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 CA W 250°
02-Apr-il  9:06 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 )@ ‘Dc( 185
02-Apr-11  9:06 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 cA ,Dept./ 135
02-Apr-11  9:10 4606 D.Karunakar KMR ELE MA 250 17:30 )/CA pept/ 250
02-Apr-11  9:12 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17:30 ;1/[) ¢ Tob Woik 225
02-Apr-11 912 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 .,I/D CJ«'b'\?&?i)'rk 225
02-Apr-11  9:12 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 D m 300
02-Apr-11  9:15 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 17:30 &/CA' De 2_50_

.t b R

B A
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

From Date: 05-Apr-11

o0 . _Dolioi

To Date: 5/4/11

Date in 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
05-Apr-11  9:00 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 (I/C (an" _ 250
05-Apr-11  9:00 4268 R.Madhav Rac DNL  CIV CcO 300 17:30 CA /Depk- 300
05-Apr-11  9:00 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 ,l/lé( € Dept— 250
05-Apr-11  9:07 4269 Ammulu PNL ClV FH 130 17:30 £ 7 }P"’
05-Apr-11  9:10 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 D~ }b_m::k
05-Apr-11  9:10 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 A D Job-¥¥ork
05-Apr-11  9:10 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 /l/D Jcob-Werk
05-Apr-11  9:10 4411  Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30 /[{ W/ 300
05-Apr-11  9:15 4535 Mahesh DRP MPL MA 0 17:30 },/} ﬁﬂ_LB,Y'V 0
05-Apr-11  9:15 4534 DurgaPrasad DRP MPL CO 0 1730 A B Nil [t]

Certified by: mu—.
. e r—r .. %H‘% {:;:‘;%:d; &% Her B
M__ ] & waw;‘—-——-j
Project Manager/Engg. 1{,2‘1;3?‘:?@‘23’ : :
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

4 el ugd)

From Date: 06-Apr-11 To Date: 6/4/11

165

{

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Apr-11  9:10 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 /@ /Dep&./ 250
06-Ape-11  9:10 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 % ‘ )Jcpt/ 130
06-Apr-11  9:10 4268 RMadhavRac DNL CIV €O 300 17:30 % ”pgpt/ 300
06-Apre-11  9:11 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 ‘é _;Beﬁ” 185
06-Apr-11  9:11 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 m ,Deﬁ( 165
06-Ape-11  9:11 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 )ﬁ PPt 185
06-Apr=11  9:12 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 C Dept—
06-Ape-11  9:13 4606 DKarunakar KMR ELE  MA 250 17:30 A/ca (Depr"
06-Apr=11  9:13 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 A CA Dopt, —
06-Apr-11  9:18 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 ﬁ JotrWork
06-Apr-11  9:18 4412 Kumar YGR  PAI MA 225 1730 4]/]5 i ork
06-Apr-11  9:18 4411 Yadagiri YGR PAl  HM 300 17:30 XD JotWork 300
06-Apr-11  9:19 4422 BD Yadagii YGR PAI  MA 225 17:30 B 465 Work 25
06-Apr-11  9:19 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 /1/13 55 Work 25

.-'Mé“e‘;_"‘ 1: ség by N % e o { :‘/w“ \
w’ i' : ot L EAeS (8 A R
i i
— 2 % Guaniity
Project Manager/Engg. i i -
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ; \Q\,\\\\
‘ E Dt-‘l
08 April, 2011
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Apr-11  To Date: 7/4/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type SKiE  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
07-Apr-11 900 2358 Raheemunisha MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 /(CA ~Dept. 165
07-Apr-11  9:00 4171 Ramachandra MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 //CA }ept’ 185
07-Apr-11  9:00 2357 MD YakubJa MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 /I/Cq pepr 185
07-Apr-11  9:01 4172 Srilakha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 (M W 165
07-Apr-11  9:04 4389 O.Upender MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 (@ %pt.— - 185
07-Apr-11  9:04 4388 O.Ramuly MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ﬂ J)ept/ 185
07-Apr-11  9:06 4268 R.Madhav Rao DNL CIV Co 300 17:30 )/C }cpt’ 300
07-Apr-i1  9:06 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 CA JBE’[Y'E/ 130
07-Apr-11  9:10 4605 RamaKrishna RMK FELE MA 250 17:30 /K/CA zBETJf
07-Apr-11  9:12 4606 DKarunakar KMR FELE  MA 2506 17:30 ')/C’ g,
07-Apr-11  9:15 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 /lé pe-pr’
07-Apr-11  9:17 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAL HM 300 17:30 )4 (JUB'W&!E
07-Apr-11  9:17 4412 Kumar YGR PAI MA 225 17:30 )/ﬁ M{Tfk
07-Apr-11  9:17 4413 Satish YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 /1/6 fbﬁ‘%?k
07-Apr-11  9:18 4415 Prabhakar YGR  PAl MA 225 17330 l/D - Tob Work
07-Apr-11  9:18 4422 BD Yadagiri  YGR  PAI MA 225 17:30 3/{ (T-eb‘W'o'r'K

e ———

Project Manag
Pr«.HAmoUNT
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 1/4/11  To Date: 7/4/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Workerj Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Manyem_ (Earth Work) (7 detail ___Sum 18
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum S
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (5 detail records Sum 5
Confractor Name Duddi Neelaiah {Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum _ 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil) (10 detail r Sum 10
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing)
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (I detail record) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing) (2d Sum
Contractor Name G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles )
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Venkateswara Rao ( Tiles ) (1 de Sum
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Mohan Rao (Electrician) (4 det 1T e
Coniractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician) viHes by:
Payment Type Dept.
" Certified by: o
08 April, 2011 ’ L hoe 1 bf2
Project Manager/Engg.
P PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

e




<

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (5 detai Sum 5
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skifl HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records} Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (10 detail record Sum

Grand Total \

Certified by:

/
Project Manager/Engg.
| PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

et v e
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08 April, 2011 Page 2 of 2




PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  From Date 8/4/11 ToDate:  14/4/11

Contractor Name G Manyem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skifl' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= G Manyem (Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 29
Contractor Name A.Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu {Carpenter) (1 detail rec Sum 2
Contractor Name Akshay (Plumber)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records Sum 6
Contractor Name Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) _ Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil} (3 detail Sum 4
Contractor Name Anand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum : 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand Jyothi Babu (Water Proofin Sum 5
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painting)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MH

Summary })_I;N'\Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) ' ~ Sum 2.5

Cortitied Ly:
15 April

Project Wianager/Engg.
P PARAMGUNT BUH.DERS




Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painting) (5 detail r Sum 4
Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records} Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelaiah (Civil} (13 detail r Sum 13
Contractor Name Durga Prasad (Mrbl Polishing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CQ (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Durga Prasad (Mrb] Polishing) (2 d Sum 2
Contractor Name Janardhan (Tiles & Marble)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan (Tiles & Marble) (8 deta Sum 13
Contractor Name K.Mohan Rao (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K .Mohan Rao (Electrician) (6 detai Sum 6
Contractor Name M D Mehboob ( welding )
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA, (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M D Mehboob { welding ) (1 deta Sum 2
Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Rama Krishna (Electrician) (6 detai Sum 6.5
Contractor Name Yadagiri (Painter)
Payment Type Job Work

) I -
15 April, 20 i artitied Dy

Projent Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS




Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (10 detail record Sum
Grand Total

Cortified by:

Proiact Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS |

4 -
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PMR - General Materiais Inward Table Report From: 8/4/11

InwardNo  Date Time Supplier  Category
5 _08Apr-1l  10:00 RMC Rgadymix
« 08-Krli~ 11:00 R > Readymix
u\“&.% 1 L:45SRMC Readymix
8 _08-AFT-H  13:00 BMC Readymix
E”%Wgﬁ_gmx

08-Apr<Tt

11_—08-Apr 18:45 Shuphaf Enterp
12 .o@.bu%xn\ _N.w%\w?mm& Xerox

13 .%.w@xx
M;:- Br-11

k\_ 1-Apr-11

16 m_.n%\gm.aaow

15:00-Naveen-Stationa
18:30 Shubham Enterp

18:31 Shubheri Enterp

14 11-Apr-19718:32 Shubham Enterp

.\E\ 11-Apr-i1

h\ﬂ\ GMUE\.
16 1375

Pl
14-Kpr-11
uVa\E.\_é_..:!\_\wu\_ Gafji Venkatesh  ©

12" 14-Apr-11

¥\. KWVQ..:

18:33 Shubham Enterp
1 omwo\wa\ﬂw,:wm%w

" 10:30 Balaji Steef Trad

X
18:30 Ganji Vv h
Q Ganji Ve S e

18:32 Ganji Venkatesh

_c“ucgﬂa%ﬂ

. Ttem Desc

gv\:x Concrete
MWS&‘ Mix Concrete

_Reudy Mix Concrete

. gmx Congcrete

_Ready Mix Concrete

\ﬁﬂuﬂ%mﬂ Putty

Em: Push

Xerox Copies

%@x Copies
ndo Asian MCB

I
%5 MCB
v \_%rﬁms MCB
«Thdo Astarr MCB
EGBQE
ior (8500}

v §
>muhgwnrm3 (6110}

OBD i_wmw\\\
gw:

Certified by:

Project Manager/Engg.

PARAMOUNT BUHLDERS

DI e b+ o

To: 14/4/11

__Size  Quantity Units  Brand
M5 &~ 5
M- o
Mis .&a
M1s- = c
25Kes _20-Bags
A 20_Nos.

\;\w\mon.ﬁam

\E\Oou_nm
6A - 20 Nos- -
16 A Ea“

20Lgs - I NG,
20Kgs —34-iN0s.
_gmm 2 Nos.
-

DCNo V. No Del. By Received b
103~ APIBULS Pary Security
_\i\, AP2RU 16 “Pary Security
_va. %Wc‘&. Barty Security

043 APZBTA@ Tarty Security—
éﬁm.»\\!.__zgg\.wmnw . Security
.\u@@\ AP28TB 5 Pasty- Wman_._wmq
14116 APIX 46 “Venkatesh ~Security
. ﬁbuwm.m\_mm sanms Secarity
JByBike  Mafigsh —Security

14142 AP13X76_Shive—" Security
(4142 >E§Mv€_\|m§§
14142—""API3X 46~ Shiva ity

41
14142 API3XTE Shiva __-Secmtty
62— Bypke pushotha  Security
307 By m%\l w:ﬂg}a\. Security
“$381  API3X46 Shiva  Security
mm:\\ AP13X 46 Shiva ¢ Security
381 AP13X 46 Shiva Security
ByBike  Purshotha  Security

\\\

15 April, 2011
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PMR - Cement Register Report-D  From: 8/4/11 To:  14/4/11

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
(01/ < T8-Apr-11 10:15__ Patgh-works PPC only A /security
v
" 3 A8 Apr-11 K mrorks PPC only CA /Z/S'ecurity
4( . /LMPF-I 1 @R{Vg}d‘%rks PPC only CA -Z)ecurity
,04/ " 13Apr-11 11: Recew{ OPC only D -5_Security
b 00—"Re | 3 sec

Certified by:

C!z“eeiaeci
Project Hanagerf&'ngg. '
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date:  14/4/11

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags M
glmmary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (497 detai records)
Sﬂm
Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

e D
—e— e

.S_t—lﬂary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (55 detai recc_)(ds)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Eammary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC only (76 de; records)
Sum -5

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC only (1116-detail records)

Sum
Grand Total '5'
Certified by:
Project Managar/ Engg.
PARAMOURT BUILDERS
15 April, 2011

Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 8/4/11 To: 14/4/11
Reg No Date Haiv. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc
01 " 08-Apr-1 _. m_mﬂmn«mﬂ. AP24F 9982 14 oo 16: (LV Leveling-of land near site approc
.\% ow.\ra«.\a ze_m%ﬂ x& y Tractor %ﬂ@&ﬁ\ 10: \ 1126~ Solid mﬁg\
Mw\ \ ”\_.4»\?‘.: Yadaiah \,_nm %.momu 10: wa 13:40 .\\\ mxﬁa@b: of soil at phase - HI &
.ﬁ .@L\_ - .\mm‘mﬁ ™M 2957 ﬂﬁo\ m<mmo= of soil at phase - Il &
¥ 12-Apr<11 ﬁavav\ %w E\wumﬁ 2957 {4307 17 wa\ Excavgtion of soil at phase - [Ii &
06

Certified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
u».m»go%f& BUILDERS

A R e ey

12-Apr-11 . Ranadh ’ Trally Tt AP36U 3 11:30 12:15 S Hoarding Boards

Rate Units Amount

M\cb\ perhr. ¢ 649
Br TTip 170

.ao per hr. ,\ 2333.1
700 R::\ 2800

700-Fer hr. 2100
17@TPer Trip 170

o

15 April, 2011
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PMR - General Materials Inward Table Report  From: 1/4/11 To:  7/4/11 . o o . B ¢

Inward

Date Time Supplier ~ Category  ItemDesc Size  Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By Receivedb

~11 ‘ \wmn@o\\n&.m Laxmi Har .IW,\E%mOoEnE oy x&\ Kgs : .\—g ~ByBike o Manoj Durga
] *m“~@\ﬁ®ﬂg,§w «E sceews \qmv.%mas . Boxes \E ~By _wmmo\ Akshay Durga
“%&AQ{—/ sApr-11 %%oa E .n%ﬁ: \m Nm.w\\. % A7 Bike Purshotha Durga
(B AT-APLIE AZOL 8 Traders Ve Waste pipe - <2 Nos. 46! ByBike Puhotha Durga
Pl §7-Apr-11 \K.\.wa\‘qaw%m% C c\\mmvo Plus (epoxy + cataly 1»\ Lts ~ 110007 ,ByBike DurgaPras Durga
\\ AT-Apt 1431 Hr iginal Mark C ~#CRB Brush *\_\ Nos. w1007 ByRBike DurgaPfas Durga
£938-7A01- pr-11 &_M&a&oég& gn 0il Gms \&Ww.:a \dh.ms «~Durga
/ % & D-Apedl A H..co..\_‘oom_ w@w@ \gﬂ uﬁp\am.\ . ~ByBike -V Ravi E\
% T-Aprlt 130 /6M Triders™ Haglesao Blade NG, A8 _ByBie _Aketd “Durga
%e‘_ Rprll 145 Neesamsetty Am ~D 1W) A . %&\ lp%m ~Venkatesh Diirga
t_->ua._ 1 %&\ k@aé& Am .\Zo%m:m Stick %\28. \\u@mma . ~AR5X 46 <m$§nmw,r Durga
‘@ 01-Apr-117 _41:47 VeeSamsetty Am &Ew&. Brooms T2 Nos. 20837 Eu_wg Venkatesh Durga
40 -Apt-11 ~11:47 Veesamsetty Am \.\GMQEE Brooms \&A\,zo.m. \w%wa ~7APT3X 46 Venkatesh Durea

Certified by:
'y
e

Projsct Manzger/Engo. P N “
R/ T T UBhTY Lapmntit
{ PARAMOUNT BUILDERS ; D Quality y
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ay. NEANAN
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 27-May-1  To Date: 27/5/11

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

27-May-11  9:20 4138 Akshay AKS PLU  MA 250 17:30 /l? P 250
27-May-11 920 4260 Ammulu DNL €IV FH 130 17:30 CA ~ Depr™ 1

27-May-11 . 9:20 4268 RMadhavRao DNL CIV  CO 300 17:30 1/} ,9“’"/ /300
27-May-11  9:25 4008 Ralu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 CA }qﬁ/ 185
27-May-11  9:25 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH . 165 17:30 }@ (De{’ 165
27-May-11  9:25 4605 RamaXrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 1 Degt 250

/4)\,/.

— CHECKED

. tit
Quality s Quantly

(ay w 10""%\“

| aRAMOUNT SUWLDERS |

S

Certified bY:

w ’E ;
iect Manager/Engs-

| Pi%MOUNT SUILDER!
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 28-May-1  To Date: 28/5/11

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
28-May-11 930 4268 R.MadhavRaop DNL CIV Co 300 17:30 -1 CA K 300

28-May-11  9:30 4008 Balu MAN EBAR MH 185 17:30 /;)/% P,ﬁ/ 185
CA " i

28-May-11  9:30 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30

28-May-11 935 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30
28-May-11  9:35 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30
28-May-11  9:35 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30
28-May-11  9:50 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 225 1730
28-May-11  9:50 4411 Yadagiri YGR  PAI HM 300 17:30

Certified by:

5
/, @;—‘//
Project Manager/Engg.

' PARAMOUNT BUILDER

03 June, 2011 Page Lof 1




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
30-May-11
30-May-11
30-May-11
30-May-11
30-May-11
30-May-11
30-May-11
30-May-11

AL

In

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:35
9:35

1))
4268
4008
4006
4138
4605
4269
4412
4411

Name Cont
R.Madhav Rao DNL
Balu MAN
Kausalya MAN
Akshay AKS
Rama Krishna RMK
Ammulu DNL
Kumar YGR
Yadagiri YGR

From Date: 30-May-1

Type
Cv
EAR
EAR
PLU
ELE
CIv
PAI
PAI

Skill
co
MH
FH
MA
MA
FH
MA
HM

Wage
300
185
165
250
250
130
225
300

To Date: 30/5/11

Out
17:30
17:30

‘17:30

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

Attn

!

Block Payment Amount

300
185

65
250

ra  pe 250
,;éi o 130

A 0ob Work 225

J/D W 300

o o
Dt 035\074 Y

aeapanality

3 g

MOUNT BUILDERS

03 June, 2011

Page 1 of 1




PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 31-May-1  To Date: 31/5/11
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn ock Payment Amount
31-May-11 920 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV CO 300 17:30 C {Bep( 300
31-May-11  9:20 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % /Dp(
31-May-11  9:20 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 C -z?g/
31-May-11  9:25 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 17:30 ca }@pl/
31-May-11 925 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 230 17:30 C /Depif
31-May-11  9:25 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV  FH 130 17:30 T yTa Dept™™
31-May-11 930 4412 Kumar YGR  PAl MA 223 1730 )/B Job Work
31-May-11  9:30 4411 Yadagiri YGR PAl  HM 300 17:30 1/4/ Fob Work
—
/CU‘x - . - CCKED
i uantity
P . it {Q
Certified by: Q“a/l Y o
Ol . prLoY el
Project Managet/ Eg%%?h PARAMOUNT BUIL Ve
' 2ARAMQUNT BUILDERS | L

03 June, 2011 Page 1 of 1
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 01-Jun-11  To Date; 1/6/11

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill.  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
0l-Jun-11  9:20 4605 RamaXrishna RMK ELE  MA 250 17:30 A/cq /Dep{ 250
Ol-Tun-11 920 4269 Ammulu DNL CIV FH 130 17:30 ca ,Dc{ 130
0l-Jun-11  9:20 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL  CIV CO 360 17:30 m ‘qu/ 300

01-Jun-11 - 925 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 A 9@;:1/ : 185

Ol-Jun-11  9:25 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR  fH 165 17:30 P }ept/ 165

Ol-Jun-11  9:25 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH : 165 17:30 ﬂA pt.
Ol-Jun-11  9:30 4018 D Nazy MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 )@ Bfept,
Ol-Jun-11 930 4017 DSathi MAN EAR  FH 165 17:30 %L\ ept.
Ol-Jun-11  9:30 4009 G balu MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 ﬂA " bt 185
01-Jun-11  9:35 4138 Akshay AKS  PLU MA 250 17:30 -&/CA ' ept. 250
oy o ‘ -
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PMR - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 02-Jun-11  To Date: 2/6/11
Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Jun-11 925 4006 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 ﬂA (Dmt{ 165
02-Jun-11  9:25 4269 Ammulu DNL,  Clv FH 136 17:30 /14& ?p( 130
02-Jun-11  9:25 4268 R.MadhavRao DNL CIV cO 300 17:30 1 }p/ 300
02-Jun-11 930 4009 Gbalu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 CA ™ §Dept 185
02-Yun-11  9:30 4008 Balu MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 % ?ﬂp/ 185
02-Jun-1l  9:30 4007 Laxmii MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 AC ?)cﬁ 165
‘02-Jun-11 935 4017 D Sathi MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 )/& (,’/[2;(/ ¥6s5
02-Jun-11  9:35 4016 D Venkanna MAN EAR MH 185 17:30 ;‘/O( 7;»./ 185
02-Jun-11 935 4015 M Saritha MAN EAR FH 165 17:30 C Bept/ ) 165
02-Jun-11  9:40 4605 RamaKrishna RMK ELE MA 250 17:30 4 CA ‘”Pc( 250
02-Jun-11  9:40 4019 ENarasimha MAN EAR  MH 185 17:30 £a Dest” 185
02-Tun-11 10:00 4138 Akshay AKS PLU MA 250 21:10 %é\ D'_ap/ 375
B ECKED
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PMR - Attendance Value Detailed Repor  FromDate  27/5/11 To Date: 2/6/11

Contractor Name G Manyilp (Ea;{h Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill ~  FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum . 12

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH {6 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 22
_Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G Manyem_(Earth Work) (12 deta Sum 22

Contractor Name Akshay (Plpmber)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 6.5

Summhary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Akshay (Plumber) (6 detail records __ Sum 6.5

Contractor Name Duddi Neelaiah (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill CO .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill FH

Summary for '"Worker Skiil' = FH {6 detail records) Sum _ 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 12
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Duddi Neelazah (Civil) (12 detail r Sum 12

Contractor Name Rama Krishna (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6
__S,umi_n_amﬁqr__'Q_g,rLtr,_@_c_tgr,NamcliB_@m@I_<_r_i_5.hn@__@.lf:,c,t,@iqi_gn),(6__ie@i,. . Swmo 6
7 Contrgctor_ Name Yadagiri (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum : 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Yadagiri (Painter) (6 detail records Sum

Grand Total
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A

Project Manager/Engg.
PARAMOUNT BUILDERS_}

" CHECKED

Quality - Quantity

_:;8.@&;_@ Mﬂ%cﬂ

P ARAMOUNTIBUILDERS |

03 June, 2011

FRRIN S e S et



PMR - Cement Register Balance Report - 'D'Date: 2/6/11
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags
gummary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC 7 :I rééa;'ds)_ “
Sum 0

Cement Grade . 53 Grade

Quantity in bags
Eummmary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (55'gia_il r;desT)_ o
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC only

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC onl (79 dekdil records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC only

Quantity in bags

S;zmmary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC onl;(ill:‘zﬁéﬁr cords)

Sum 1
Grand Total -1
Y- ) |~ CHECKED
i Quality Quantity
Cfertif;sed by: _ =y ‘L‘ 'D{‘Q%ﬁ“)@n
— % HR )-b\ A
JRA S L il 2y ) o .‘
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PMR - Cement Register Report-ID From: 27/5/11 To:  2/6/11

CementReg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
- “May-11 /ﬁio astering work PPC only Phase - 11} 2 Security
A7 Jun 11 anhole work PPC only Phase - III 5 Security

/ /Aﬁl 1  Mahole work PPC only Phase -1 )ﬁcﬁrity

P " CHECGKED

Quality | Quantity

ol
Certified by: _ | By . Q;/l ‘u
- - PARAMOUNT BUILDERS
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PR - Outward Report

No
3

s

R

Date Time
27-May-11  17:00
27-May-11  17:01
27-May-11  17:02
27-May-11
27-May-11.
27-May-11 17:05
27-May-11 17:06
27-May-11  17:00
Nz_swc\ 17:01
27-May-11  17:02
30-MawtT 15:00

From:

To Location
MPIPL (Ranigunz}
MPIPL (Ranigunz)
MPIPL (Ranigunz)
MPIPL (Ranjgunz)
zsvi@
MPIPL (Ranigunz)
MPIPL (Ranigunz)
MPIPL (Ranigunz)
TPL (Ranigunz)
MPIPL (Ranigunz)}

Phase - I (Charlapal
 Phase - I (Charlap

ch%. G“wos\Z:m._: Homes.(Rampally

27/5/11

Item Categor Item Desc

I-w--v., -

#

Certified by:

28

Profact _Sm:mma_.\m.:cn

J.‘. -gl.m.:

RN 1ty ::-a!..wn.xq. mc:..ommw

To: 2/6/11

Item Size
Ewmwon
IBM Monitor
Tps

\ra.oé CPU

@\\woma

System Mouse®
t .
«Connection Cable

%gmm P-65 250 w
g@r@aﬂ (MS5)

"MH Larfip 250w

e Coffee Po \_\wﬂ
EEE\..

Quantity Units
1 .Nos.

-\

Gate Pass N

N@\

2654

Venkatesh

Vehicle N Delivered b eceived b
AP133%-4686 E»&.\\\\_.«\b

@ux\#mmm Anand Venkatesh
API3X 4586  Anand Venkatesh
EVGN%\ME%Q Venkatesh
AP¥3X 4686 Anand Venkatesh
el
API13X 4686 Anand Venkatesh
APLINE86  Anand Venkatesh
APIXA636 “ Anand Venkatesh
API3X 4686 Anand Venkatesh
—
API3X 4686 Anand Venkatesh
ByBiké™ Anand KSN Chary

ABT426~ Anand * Harish

[ CHECKED

A sz

Quality . | Quant?y
PO\@EK\
Ewaﬂ UNT BUS.DERS ]

03 June, 2011
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PMR - Q\ seral Materials Inward Table Report  From: 27/5/11 To: 2/6/11

Inward zo _....Date Time Supplier  Category = ItemDese Size  Quantity Units

\u\ 27-Mayll  16:20-Gautham Teader A€ Shect 625 _9%5 SR
<74 28 %\ 15: \o\w: <o: ﬂamri i i S0 Lts
\ﬁﬁ\a, mﬁﬁ\ 15:20 _ - 208

6 30May-11_ 14700 Eam_ﬁa_ Ele Seater Paper 180 Mo's _6-Nos.
\E\w?z 1 E\o\sar_g@.\m_\ Insulation Tape > _5 dos,
.\uS\ 01 raders ng Powder ~12-Ns.
Nu\ 01-Jun- g \m.\'m.”\““:muoama _12-Nos.

q E...:E-. Huoo _\Eﬁdﬁ mﬁnm wﬁa\\ w
\qw&- wd)- 1200 Sacafiads_— H% \H\”Mm

Vs m T Certified by:
.
fI\.\\\\

Project Manager/Engg,
P PARAMOUNT BUILDERS

e

Brand

\%\@%

= ?U
\égo
% e

)

V. No  Del. By Received b
AP13X 46~ Venkatestr—Security ~~

" ByBike™ Anand— Secfrity

By Bjke- Anand—" Speurity
ByBike MangiKu  Seeurity
ByBike™ Manoiku Secmrity——

. ByBike” ManofKu Security

By Bike—" Zmzoa\wmmcé
gﬁ\ PurshothaSecurity N
ww% Mahesh \w%@ -
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